Mo male

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Eheck 19464

Date of Notification (1)	7/3/13		I	Name of B	Building Owner/O	perator	(2) d of-	Educat	iono			(
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		1	Street Ad	dress			at it					
⊠ EPA □ DEP	Initial Amended Amendment #	1		City State	cott Avenu e, Zip Code ardsville,		7924	4 LIC.	ENSING SAME	٠.			
⊠ DOH	Amendment # ☐ Emergency (ir justification) ☐ Cancellation		- -	Name of				in .	Telephone Num	ber			
⊠ DCA ·	- Caricellation			FACIL	ITY INFORMATI	ON							
Name of Facility Where A Bernards High	Abatement is Taking School	Place (3)					DX S	of Facility (4 school (K-1) subchapter	2) 8 (Other than K-12)				
Street Address 25 Olcott Aver	nue						□ C e	other (i.e. p tc.)	rivate & commercia	l build	ings, dg. A		5,
City (5) Bernardsville			7.710		- Thomas - F - F - F		310	, 200	3	45	og. A		
County (6) Somerset			1	County C STATE U	ode (7) SE ONLY)		Currer sch		or if being demolishe	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Envirovision	Hired by Building O	wner (8)		ASCM 000				ement Con h Envi	tractor (9) ronmental Co	o.,]	[nc.		
Street Address				000		Street	Addres						
20-21 Wagaraw City, State, Zip Code	Road, Bldg.	34A				City, S	State, Zi	p Code					
Fair Lawn, NJ				Telephor	ne No.	Telep	hone No).	A 19401 License No				
Project Manager for Mor Willie MOrale	S		9	973-63	36-9145			-9920	0039	8			_
Start Date (10) 6/27/13		Scheduled		7/1	2/2013	Pl	ymout	h Envi	ronmental C	.,	Inc	•	
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Check	Only One)				t Addres 3 Haw	s vs Aven	iue				
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ated During Entire P ned Outside of Norm	eriod of Ab al Facility F	atem	nent S	/a	City, S	State, Zi	p Code	A 19401				
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)												
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		XI Re □ De	nova molit			(□ Min	i-Enclosure				e	
		T					<u> </u>	I-Exemple	9 () 4.1.4	Ī	Abat	ment	
Locatio Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Fac (13)	g Material (ACM) BATED Illity	itena	lly ely by nce/ Staff?	Asbestos Cor (i.e. therma	escription ntaining of system acing, V miscella	Material ns insula AT, or	(ACM) ation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure	
		Yes	No	N/A			7		6 000 SE	x		-	
gym		+++	x	-	gym floor	vap	or ba	rrier	6,000 SF	1			
		+-+		+									_
		1 1		1									
Name of Registered Wa				NJDEP V Hauler ID	No. of W				Registered Landfill				
Newark Carting	J			4509	10		e , 10	IESI City, Sta					
City, State Newark, NJ							5/12/13		lehem, PA	ate.		717	117
Completed by Timothy E. Bry	yan	Title Vice	-Pr	eside		Signatu	10 1.	1/2	3			7/3	

Date of Notification (1) 7-5-13		Na	me of B	uilding Owner/Op	Ban K		2010	37			
Agencies Notified Type Notification		Sti	reet Add	ress		7	100				
□ - EPA Initial			ty State	533 Zip Code	Fellows	hip 1	Koacl	9 ,	7		
DER Amended Amendment #	The second		iy, State		nel	TW	18059	1	6	King Day	
DOH Emergency (incl	uding .		me of C	Contact	Service of the servic		1				
□ DCA □ Cancellation			FACIL	Ph WERE						1000	-
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Pl	ace (3)					of Facility (4)	- i			
IRISH Pub						chool (K-12	2) 8 (Other than K-1:	2)			
Street Address 168 White Hors	e P	ike			784 €		ivate & commerci		ngs. h	nomes	š.
City (5)						e Feet	# of Floors	Blo	dg. Ag	e	
Clementon, N	5	080	ounty Co	ada (7)	Curro	at Use (Price	r if being demolis	had)	50	1-	
County (6)				SE ONLY)	192	ERISA	-			+	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ow			ASCM	No.	Name of Abat	ement Con	tractor (9)			3.8	
EPC Technolog	1163		(MA	Street Address	- 166	-hnoles	1168	, ,	tn	&_
Street Address Box 33	7				P.O.	Box	337				
City, State, Zip Code	71	- /	190	522	City, State, Zi	p Code	714 20	1	36	2	2
Project Manager for Monitori go Firm	A O	17	elephon	e No	Telephone No	ESY	License	10.		, ·	
Steve Schenker		3.2		7 58 -3365	609 758			63	19	4	
Start Date (10)		d Comp	oletion D	Pate (11)	Name of OSH	A Monitor	-			-8	
7-17-13		31	·/3		Street Address		hnologies	, I	nc		
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check C			nt.			Box	337				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal	Facility	Hours	311L		City, State, Z	p Code		5			
Other – Describe:					New 1	=gyp+	TU	083	53	3_	
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	□ R	enovati	inn		□ Fui	l Containme	ent with Negative	Pressur	e		
≥ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	75 To 100	emolitic			☐ Mir	ni-Enclosure	9				
					∑8′ No	n-Exempted	d (*) and Non-Fria				
		Locatio								ement pe	Š
Location of		lormally d Solely			scription of taining Materia	L(ACM)	Amount			m	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	0.40 50	intenan todial S	Sec. 2000.	(i.e. therma	I systems insul	ation,	(Specify SF or LF)	Ren	Re	ncar	Encl
In Facility (13)	, 000	(12)			icing, VAT, or miscellaneous)	8	SF UI LF)	Remova	Repair	ncapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A							te	(0
Rose	×			Pipe I	insulatio	n	300 LF	K			
Basenest	×				iling Pun	(CO.) (CO.)	50 SF	يخ			
1st Floor		×			ne mate		3000 SF	- x		_	
exterior windows		-	30	Window	J Caul	K	275 U				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			JDEP Wauler ID		c Yards	Name of	Registered Land		,	,	7.1
EPC Technologies	>		170	00	12		te Manago	こってい	to	Et	14
City, State				F 2.22	osal Date	City, Sta	risville.	PA			
New Egypt /	VJ Title	100	S 80		Signature		1 John T	Date 7-	_	12	
Steve Schen Kera	Pize	sid	ent		Steer	15ch	oh	7-	5-	<i>ン</i>	

CX 5935

017: V/ E 019 44 4 0 1

Siste of Now Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

	DOL - 10 DAY
:	Chick # 5935

Date of	Jodfication (1)				Name of						1 1	k# 59	3	2013	
July 3		2013 JUL	· -0 =	.	Adamic	Count	y Div. o	of Facil	lities Mand	gement	Chec	K # 55	133		
Agenci	: Notified	Type Notification	- F.	11	Street Ad					\neg		W		_	
国 E(mittal	į _			rexel A				1	WAIVE	DA	PP	RO	祉
N D D		Amended			City, Stat	e, ZIP Co	de				AAMIAT	-111	11 0	110	
	L	Amendment	S	-1	Same and and	City, N	IJ 0840	זנ							
D E		Emongency (justification)	eiconning:		Name of					1 1 3	aplione Nu	no-		_	
		Canpolistion	1	1		Reynol									
					FACIL	TYNEC	HAMME	DN	Type of Fac	mby (4)			_		_
		betoment is Taking	y Place (3)				1							
	ler Complex		!		<u> </u>					l (K-12) apter 8 (Oth	or than KI	21			
Street			12.		1			1	Subcha Other	(I.Q. privale	& commerci	VI PRIM	lings,	nnme	M,
1227	Oraxal Avanua	3	<i>i</i>		ļ				BIG.)	1998 12:				- 10	
City (5			;						Square Fee		r Floors		idg. A DO	ge	
Atlan	c City		!		!				10,000	2			00		
County	(6)		1		County C	oda (7)			Current Use		Ing domnis	hod)			
Atten					SIAIEU	ise only	'		Commerc	1000000					
Namo	Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building (Owner (8)		ASCM	No.		Name	of Abatemen	P Commetor	r (9)				
Heal	and Safety S	ervices							de Environi	nental, L					
	ddræss		:				1 2 15 15		Address						
1	2th Street	<u> </u>							Cutter Ave.	83					
	ite. Zio Cado		4	- an c	T				care. Zip Cod						
Ham	ionton, NJ 08	037	<u>!</u>					1	le Shade, l	AT COURT					
1000 F. DOGS	Manager for Mon	tering Firm	1	\neg	Telephor				hane No.		License N	lD.			
Jlm F	actor		: .		809-70	4-8850	i i		755-0099		00042			-5000	
	ite (10)		5 70000 10000 10000 10000		mpletion (Dalle (11)			of CISHA Mo	nitor					
July	, 2013		July 6,	2013	3	0.00		EM3							
Occur	ncy Status During	Abalement (Chec	k Ordy Or	14)	T				Address						
B F	cility Closed/Vaca	nted During EMIra	Period of	\bate	ment				Haddon Av						_
1 A	atement Perform	ed Outside of Norm	nal Facility	Hour	\$				State, Zip Cod		58488				
	nor - Describe: _		+		1			Wes	tmont, No	w Jersey	08108				_
Scope	of Work (Check A	That Apply)													
E z	at or 23 H			enavi				E		almment wit	µ Må8¢fia¤	Premiu	TC		
	50 st or ≥260 ff			emol	ldon			F	Mini-End	losure o Procedure	no.				
i	1		1						Non-Exe	mpled (') ar	nd Non-Fria	ble Pro	COGUNT	r:	
_			1 10	Loca					T-0					ement	ŀ
	2			Norma			De	scription	n af			-	(1)	lb6	_
A-	Location octos-Containing				dly by	Azbei			Vieterial (ACN	20	Amount			q	-
, ~	TO BE ABA	MED		intens	shoe/ Staff?	(i.o			s insulation,		Spacify	e	ᇩ	cag	2
	in Facil	A		(12)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000			nding. VA miseeilm		1 "	r or LT)	Remaya	Repair	Encapsulate	Enchosur
	(13)		-		1							<u> </u>		8	6
			Yma	Mu	N/A			41.5			0015	-	-	\vdash	-
	B Annex. 2r	d Floor	i	X		PIPE	Riser	s (Wra	p and Cut)		20 LF	322X		\vdash	
			! †	<u> </u>	+		-								
			-		4					+		+-	-	\vdash	
i						L,,								\sqcup	
Name	of Raplatored Was	be Haulor			N SECTION		Cubic of Wa	Yards		no of Regist		U			
Freef	old		!		Hauler ID 2263	NO.	01 AAB	Ale	Gr	ows Land	nn				
City, !			;		-		3	sal Date	Gila	, 8latu					_
Mour	Holly. New Je	196V 08060						/2013		llytown, P	A.				
		, 00000	Title					Signatur		^		ale			
Carri														_	
Chris	ina Lynch			allor	s Mana	199F	16	: MAK		PA	J	uly 3,	201	3	

A58-4 (R-08-08)

6096330664

^{*} Do not use this form for unbasion licensure exempted activities.

4197	N		CATION	te of New OF ASBE o NJAC 8	STOS A	BATEM									
Date of Notification (1)			Name of Jack U	Building C mina	wner/O	perator (2)								
Agencies Notified Type Notification	-		Street Ad 655 Te	ldress rhune R	d.			201	7 11 11						
EPA Initial ✓ DEP Amended ✓ DOL Amendment #		_		te, Zip Coo vood,NJ)				-9 /	Mβ				
✓ DOH justification) Cancellation	ncluding	Ī	Name of Jack &	Contact Niki Um	nina			Č	Tele	phone	Numb	er_			-11-00
			FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATIC	ON					VQ.				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking 655 Terhune Rd.	Place (3))					<u> </u>	of Facility (School (K-1	2)			W.			
Street Address 655 Terhune Rd.							7 (Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc.)	8 (Othe rivate 8	er than I	K-12) ercial	build	lings,	home	es,
City (5) Ridgewood								e Feet	# of 2	Floors		BI 50	dg. A O	ge	
County (6) Bergen			County C	ode (7) ISE ONLY)			Curre	nt Use (Pri	or if beir	ng demo	olishe	d)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O	wner (8)	L	ASCM	l No.				tement Cor ow Indus						9.65 ₇ == 5	
Street Address	-1		.1			Street A									
City, State, Zip Code								p Code NJ,07514	ļ						-
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephor	ne No.		Telepho 973-6				Licens 1183				-700	- 1.50
	ed Cor	npletion I	Date (11)				A Monitor ow Indus	tries					-		
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only On	ne)				Street /									
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Po Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe: Owners lives at the pl	eriod of A al Facility roperty.	Abaten Hours	nent s			City, St	ate, Zi	p Code NJ,07514	ı						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If	Renova	tion				Ful Mir Glo	I Containm ni-Enclosure ovebag Pro- n-Exempte	ent with			Proc			t	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Locat Norma ed Sole intena todial (12)	lly ely by nce/ Staff?		tos Cont thermal surfac	scription aining M systems cing, VA niscellan	aterial insula T, or		(8	mount Specify or LF)		Remova	Ty Repair	e Encapsulate		
* *	Yes	No	N/A									_		ate	(
crawl space	Х				VAT				8sf		х			\vdash	
														\vdash	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Atlantic Carting	1	NJDEP W Hauler ID 26085		Cubic of Was TBD	Yards ste		Name of Waste	State of the state			:				
City, State Wayne,NJ				-	Dispos TBD	sal Date		City, Stat	e wn,PA						
								1 111	1		Date	9			7.7



Date of Notification (1) 06/24/2013			1	lame of JOHN	Building (STAUD	Owner/C INGEF	perator R 2979	(2)							
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		8	Street Ad	ddress DY DR.			401	-9 _{AH}	8: E D					
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	#	1 (lity Stat	te, Zip Co HAWKII	de	-	C							
DOH DCA	Emergency (justification) Cancellation	2000	N	lame of	Contact PERRC				11-11-11	Telephon	e Num	ber	20-20-		
				FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATI	ON								
Name of Facility Where PRIVATE	Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)						-	of Facility (School (K-1	500 6					
Street Address 41 CINDY DR.								×	Subchapter Other (i.e. p	8 (Other that orivate & com			lings,	home	es,
City (5) MANAHAWKIN								Squa	etc.) ire Feet 000	# of Floor	S	В	ldg. A	ge	
County (6)					Code (7) ISE ONLY)				ent Use (Pri	or if being de	molish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building	Owner (8)	- 1	ASCM	l No.		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		atement Cor	ntractor (9) Y CONSTF	RUCT	ION	LLC		
Street Address				L			Street	Addre							
City, State, Zip Code							City, 8	State, Z	ip Code SACK N,						
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm		T	elephor	ne No.		Telep	hone N			nse No) .			
Start Date (10) 06/25/2013		Scheduled 06/25/20		pletion (Date (11)		Name	of OS	HA Monitor						
Occupancy Status Durin	a Abatement (Chec					_		Addre		DEOGIEGI					
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform	ated During Entire	Period of Ab	oatem				1551	1 OAK		SUITE B					
Other – Describe:		iai i domity i					555	577	IAN VA. 2	23139					
Scope of Work (Check A ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	ы глат Арріу)	7 (100)	novat					Mi	ni-Enclosur ovebag Pro					9	
	Tan seekas al	le I	ocatio	nn l					n-Exemple	a () and reon	1 Hab	1	Abate		1
Location	n of	No	ormally	y		De	scription	n of					Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Faci (13)	g Material (ACM) ATED lity	Custo	tenan	ce/		tos Cont thermal surfa	taining l	Materia s insul AT, or		Amoun (Specify SF or LF	y	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A										w	
FIRST FLOOR (Х			FLOO	(116) ASSAULT			300 SI		Х			
SECOND	FLOOR	+	Х			FLOO	RTIL	E 9X9)	200 SF	•	Х			
Name of Registered Wa	eta Haular		LN	JDEP W	aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of	Registered L	andfill				
SHARON QUALITY		ON LLC	Ha	auler ID 33967	No.	of Wa	ste		The state of the state of	VA ENTER		SE II	VC.		
City, State HACKENSACK N.J	ı.					Dispos TBI	sal Date D)	City, Stat	ESBURG,	OHI	Э.			
Completed by CARLOS ESQUIVE	L	Title SAFE	TY N	IANAG	SER	S	Signatur	e ul	Puf	Telle	Da 06	te 5/24/2	2013		
ASB-41 (R-06-08)	11				* Do n	ot use	this form fo	r asbestos lic	ensure	e exen	npted	activi	ties.		

MO#20613940108

Street Address	Date of Notification (1)				Name o	of Building	Owner/Operator (2						
Color Colo		05 / 13	_	J	ason E	Bube		201	7 11:11				
Color Colo	Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street	Address			- 4 AM				
Color Colo		Initial		ŀ	77 Dev	onshire F	Road	¥	417	9: <u>.</u> .	17		
Date Cancellation				f					* F 7 Tr # 15 2	**			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) School (K-12) Schoo				1	adar i	Grove N	1 07009	Q	LIEFER				
			luding	P					Telephone Number	r			-
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Private house Street Address S	(NJAC 5:23-6)	·						2					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)													-
Street Address					FAC	ILITY IN	FORMATION	1					
Street Address	Name of Facility Where A	batement is Taking	Place	(3)				<u>- </u>	A 14				
Street Address	Private house												
According Acco	Street Address									al bui	ldina	S.	
Square Feet # of Floors Bidg. Age	77 Devonshire Road										-		
County (6)								Square Feet	# of Floors	Bio	ig. Ag	je	
County (6)	Cedar Grove NI 07009)											
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (5)	The state of the s				Count	y Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Gr Tech LLC						T							
Street Address		Hired by Building O	wner (8) T	ASCM	No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)				
Street Address		,						, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1				
S76 Valley Rd #283	Stroot Addrson	- 14											
City, State, Zip Code Wayne, NJ 07470 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Tenutivosion Consultants, Inc Provivosion	Street Address												
Wayne, NJ 07470 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. 973-638-1777 Start Date (10) 07 / 14 / 13 07 / 16 / 13 Coccupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement PMM PMM AM Scope of Work (Check all that apply) 3 sf or >3 if 2 160 sf or > 260 if Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) 170 BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Attic Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Attic Normally Normally Start Date (10) Description of Asperance Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Attic Description of Asperance Custodial Staff? Normally Cust													
Telephone No.	City, State, Zip Code												
Start Date (10)								70					
Start Date (10)	Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm		Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
O7							973-638-1777		01127				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Street Address							Name of OSHA	Monitor					
Street Address Street Address		13	7_ /	16	_ / _	13	Envirovision Co	onsultants,Inc					
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement: AM- PM/ PM_ AM PM/ PM_ PM/ PM_ AM City, State Ci	Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check	only c	ne)					*				
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement:AM'PM/PMAM Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Sco	□ Facility Closed/Vacate	ed During Entire Per	riod of	Abate	ment		20-21 Wagaraw	Road, Bldg .#	34A				
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (C	☐ Abatement Performed	Outside of Normal	Facility	/ Hour	s - Des	cribe				-		-	
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Some of Work (Check all that apply) Some of Normality Some of	Time of Abatement: _	PI	Л/	PM_		AM	Fair Lawn NI (07410					
Saf or >3 If	Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)							nation	-			
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Astice Astice Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Attice Astice Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Active Astice Asti		1.1 5.5	_				Full Cor	ntainment with Ne					
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Astice Astice Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Attice Astice Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Active Astice Asti	X >3 sf or >3 lf X > 160 ef or >360 lf						H Mini-En	closure	Tent with Negative	Press	ure		
Secretion of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A	₩ 2 100 St 01 2200 H		□ ре	monuc	211		Non-Ex	empted (*) and N	on-Friable Procedure	9			
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Attic Attic			Is	Locat	ion					-		ent T	vne
Attic City, State City, State Completed By (Print or Type) Title No. Cubic Yards of Waste City, State Completed By (Print or Type) Title No. Cubic Yards of Waste City, State Completed By (Print or Type) Title No. Cubic Yards City, State City, State Completed By (Print or Type) Title Completed By (Print or Type) Title City, State C	Location	of					Description	of					1
Attic City, State City, State Completed By (Print or Type) Title No. Cubic Yards of Waste City, State Completed By (Print or Type) Title No. Cubic Yards of Waste City, State Completed By (Print or Type) Title No. Cubic Yards City, State City, State Completed By (Print or Type) Title Completed By (Print or Type) Title City, State C	(30)								180000000000000000000000000000000000000	Rer	r ep	nc	nc
Attic City, State City, State Completed By (Print or Type) Title No. Cubic Yards of Waste City, State Completed By (Print or Type) Title No. Cubic Yards of Waste City, State Completed By (Print or Type) Title No. Cubic Yards City, State City, State Completed By (Print or Type) Title Completed By (Print or Type) Title City, State C			25000			(i.e				Non	air	aps	losu
Attic At		ty							SIF OF LF)	al		ulat	le le
Attic	(- /		Vac	No	N/A			/				æ	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Output Outpu	1 #789****						1-,		420 CF	IXI			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Output Outpu	Attic		Ш		1000000	Vermicu	lite insulation		430 SF		Ш		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Output Name of Registered Waste Hauler Number Waste Hauler ID No. Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill Output TR.R.F. Inc Disposal Date City, State Wayne, NJ 07470 Completed By (Print or Type) N.Jevtic Owner Duble Output Title Signature Output Title Output													
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Output Name of Registered Waste Hauler Number Waste Hauler ID No. Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill Output TR.R.F. Inc Disposal Date City, State Wayne, NJ 07470 Completed By (Print or Type) N.Jevtic Owner Duble Output Title Signature Output Title Output			П	П	П		10 10 10 10			П	П	П	П
Gr Tech LLC 0033785 TBD T.R.R.F. Inc City, State Disposal Date City, State Wayne, NJ 07470 TBD Tullytown, PA Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Date N.Jevtic Owner 07/05/2013													
Gr Tech LLC 0033785 TBD T.R.R.F. Inc City, State Disposal Date City, State Wayne, NJ 07470 TBD Tullytown, PA Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Date N.Jevtic Owner 07/05/2013					L -	11-7-15-11	[]	. [1 11		Ш	Ш	Ш
City, State Wayne, NJ 07470 TBD Tullytown, PA Completed By (Print or Type) N.Jevtic Owner City, State City, State Tullytown, PA Signature O7/05/2013	Name of Registered Was	te Hauler		NJ	JEP Wast	Hauler ID No.	Cubic Yards of Was		stered Landfill				
Wayne, NJ 07470 Completed By (Print or Type) N.Jevtic TBD Tullytown, PA Signature Owner Date 07/05/2013	Gr Tech LLC		ALCONO DE LA CONTRACTOR D	_ (003378	35							
Completed By (Print or Type) Title N.Jevtic Signature Owner Date 07/05/2013	City, State						Disposal Date	City, State					
Completed By (Print or Type) Title N.Jevtic Signature Owner Date 07/05/2013	Wayne NI 07470						TBD	Tullytown F	PA.				
N.Jevtic Owner 207/05/2013		vpe) Title	3				Cianatura		Do	e			
				•			K	4- 4	00 1		112		
		[Ow:	ner				//20	4-5 040	0//	03/20	115		



State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) APPROVED Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Dopk of Health & Senior Services 07/03/13 CK# 2716 \$200 East Brunswick Board of Education 100mm (slonature) Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address Time: 2:10P 760 State Route 18 Date: X EPA Initial DEP Amended City, State, Zip Code DOL Amendment # East Brunswick, New Jersey 08816 × Emergency (including X Name of Contact DOH lustification) Telephone Number DCA Cancellation Randy Leiser FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) East Brunswick High School School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 380 Cranbury Road Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bidg. Age East Brunswick, New Jersey 08816 20,000 County (6) County Code (7) Current Use (Prior If being demolished) Middlesex High School Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Environmental Design Inc. Lllich Corporation Street Address Street Address 5434 King Avenue, Suite 101 606 McBride Avenue City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Pennsauken, New Jersev 08109 Woodland Park, NJ 07424 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. Licenso No. Tom Pruno 856-616-9516 973-225-8400 01104 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 07/03/13 07/05/13 J&S'Environmental Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address 2333 Route 22 West Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code X Other - Describe: 4pm start Union, New Jersey 07083 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3,5f or ≥3 If Renovation XX Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥160 af or ≥260 If Demolition Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Is Location Type Normally Description of Asbastos Containing Material (ACM) Location of Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED Encapsulate (i.e. thermal systems insulation. Enclosure (Specify Custodial Staff? Remova Repair surfacing, VAT. or other miscellaneous) In Facility SF or LF) (12)(13)Yes No N/A Locker Room X TSI (wrap & cure) 24 LF X Storage Room in Gym X : Elbows 4 each X X Storage Room in Gym TSI (wrap & cut) 12 LF X Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Rogistered Landfill Hauler ID No. of Waste Lilich Corporation G.R.O.W.S Landfill 18724 City, State Disposal Date City, State Woodland Park, New Jersey 07424 07/08/13 Morrisville, Pennsylvania Completed by Title Signature Date

Vice President

Tatiana Kalenikova

07/03/13

MO#20613940097

MAY 11

Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Building	Owner/C	Operator (2	2)		-,			
07/	05 / 13				se Santan		- C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C	2013 111	~9 411 8: ê				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification				Address			<i>UIII</i>	. 3.0	-			
	☑ Initial			100 March 20		C.		**	- 3 AM p				
· — ·	Amended			100000	inkerhoff			# L10,	. 0: 6:	0		************	en eue
☑ DHSS	Amendment #			City,	State, Zip (code		& Lin	4 ()				
☐ DCA	Emergency (in	cluding	3		filed Park		660	-10					
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)			Name	of Contac	t			Telephone Nur	nber		1,000	
	Cancellation			Denni	se Santan	a							
				FA	CILITY IN	IFORMA	TION			-2 -			
Name of Facility Where Ab	atement is Takin	Place	(3)					Type of Facility	(4)				
Private house								School (K-1	12)				
Street Address									8 (Other than K-1				
62 Brinkerhoff Street									private and comme	ercial bi	uildin	js.	
City (5)								homes, etc	# of Floors	ID	1 d a A		
Ridgefiled Park, NJ 076	60							Square reet	# 01 F10015	В	ldg. A	.ge	
County (6)	00			- [C:===	O. J. (T)	:07 AT: 11	25 01410				- C		
				Cour	ty Code (7)	(STATE U	SE ONLY)	Current Use (F	rior if being demol	ished)			
Bergen Name of Monitoring Firm F	liand by Dulletine		/6\ I										
Name of Monitoring Firm F	ilrea by Bullaing (Jwner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name o	f Abateme	ent Contractor (9	9)				
						Gr Tech	n LLC						
Street Address		-387	315 - 22			Street A	Address			-			
						576 Va	lley Rd#	283					
City, State, Zip Code				100		The state of the s	ate, Zip Co						
							NJ 0747						
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm		Tele	ephone	No	Telepho		0	License No.				
	•		1000	Sprioric	140.	1000							
Start Date (10)	School	fuled C	omnic	etion Da	to /11)	973-638			01127				
07 / 14 /				5 /			f OSHA M						
			10-100		13	Envirov	ision Co	nsultants,Inc					
Occupancy Status During		The state of the s	5 T. C. C. C.			Street A	ddress			-			
Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entire Pe	riod of	Abate	ment		20-21 V	Vagaraw	Road, Bldg .#	34A				
Abatement Performed (Time of Abatement:	Outside of Normal	Facilit	y Hou	rs - Des	cribe	City, Sta	ate, Zip Co	ode			-		
Time of Abatement.	P	VI/	- IVI		AM	Fair Lay	wn, NJ 07	7410					
Scope of Work (Check all to	hat apply)	- Augustin						and decontami	nation	4 44	-	-	
N >2 of or > 2 16		-							gative Pressure				
3 sf or >3 lf≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf			novati			H	Mini-Encl		Toot with Monetic				
2 - 100 01 01 - 200 11			HIOHII	311		Ø	Non-Exer	Procedure L	Tent with Negativ on-Friable Procedu	e Press	sure		
		ls	Locat	tion				mprod () drid it	T Trable 1 Toccat		1		
Location of			Vorma	illy		Des	scription o	f	is a second	AD	_	ent T	ype
Asbestos-Containing Ma			d Sole		Asbes	stos Conta	aining Mat	erial (ACM)	Amount	Re	Re	En	Ē
TO BE ABAT	<u>ED</u>		intena	ince/ Staff?	(i.e	., thermal	systems in	nsulation,	(Specify	Remova	Repair	cap	S
IN Facility (13)		000	(12)	Otan:			cing, VAT,		SIF or LF)	va	=	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(1.0)		V		1.1/0	1	other n	niscellaneo	ous)				ate	
		Yes	No	N/A						-			
Basement	11	Ш	Ш	×	Pipe insu	lation			45 LF	X			
First floor-closet				\boxtimes	Pipe insu	lation			8 LF	X			
Basement				\boxtimes	VAT Flo	or Tiles			800 SF	X	П	П	П
		П	П	To:						一			
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler		NJI	DEP Waste	Hauler ID No.	Cubic Yar	ds of Waste	Name of Regi	stered Landfill				
Gr Tech LLC			1		5								
City, State			1	003378	i)	TBD		T.R.R.F. Inc					
and the second of the second o						Disposal	Date	City, State					
Wayne, NJ 07470						TBD)	Tullytown, P	A				
Completed By (Print or Type	e) Title		3.0			Sign	natur		D	ate			
N.Jevtic	Owi	ner					18000	he is	00 1	/05/01	3		
SB-41							1/200	- 242	0/	103/01)		

		١			OF ASBI				alar	k	126	2160			
Date of Notification (1)	1-3.43				Building (lain Stre	-4 110			Cost			-14			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		1.00	Street Ac 7 Budo	ddress dy Lane		13 JL	L -9) All 8:	50					
DEP X DOL	Amended Amendment #			City, Sta Morrist	te, Zip Co town, N					- G					
☑ DOH DCA	Emergency (in justification) Cancellation	ncluding		Name of	Contact Grant			· UL i	Elido .	Tel	ephone Nu	mber			
N 65 W M		DI 10		FACI	LITY INFO	ORMATIO	ON	_							
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is Taking	Place (3	3)					-	of Facility (4						
Street Address Two East Main Stre	et							×	School (K-12 Subchapter Other (i.e. pretc.)	8 (Oth			lings,	home	es,
City (5)									re Feet	# 0	f Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
Mendham							2.0	15	500		3_		_/	00	
County (6) Morris					JSE ONĹY)				nt Use (Prio			ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building O	wner (8)		ASCM	1 No.				tement Con onmental			;			
Street Address								Addres Gate [ss Orive, PO	Box -	483				
City, State, Zip Code									ip Code , NJ 074	18					
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Teleph	hone N 583-8	0.		License N	lo.			
Start Date (10)	-12	Schedule			Date (11)		0000000000	1921.0000000	HA Monitor						
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check	Only Or		16-1	S		Street	Addres	ss		= ::				
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ated During Entire P ed Outside of Norma						City, S	State, Z	ip Code				70 g 11		
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	п тпас дрргуу	Marine Co.	Renova Demolit				i i	Mir Glo	Il Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc n-Exempted	edure					
		le le	Locati	ion				_ 140	II-Exempled	() an	u Non-i nai	T TO		ement	t
Location	of	1	Normal	ly		Des	scription	n of					Ту	ре	Г
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB/ In Facil (13)	ATED `	ly by nce/ Staff?				s insula \T, or		(5	mount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
		Yes	No	N/A										Φ	
baseme	х		pipe	insula	ation		1	00 LF	х						
											-	_			
										7,585-115					
Name of Basistana d Mar	4-11-1		L , ,	LIDEDIA	/	Cubic	Vd-		N=== = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	7:-t	اغلمما لممسخ				
Name of Registered Was Tri State Transfer	ste nauler		H	IJDEP W lauler ID 2325		of Was			Minerva	-370	ered Landfil erprises				
City, State Bronx NY						Dispos	sal Date	1	City, State Waynes		, OH				
Completed by Andrew Scott Higgin	s	Title Presi	ident			S	ignature	e //	1		_ D:	7-=	3 /	3	

NOTIFICATION OF ASSESSITION AGAINST AG	(100)
Date of Notification (1)	(100)
Agencies Notified Type Notification Cancellation	A Sames
EPA Initial Amended	
DOH Content	
Name of Contact Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner Name of Monitoring Firm Name of Osha Monitor Name	
DOM	
DCA Cancellation M. Officer	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) If Inc. AM	
Street Address J & LIANCO LIA SUM City (5) Square Feet	
Street Address J. 6. S. LIAV CO LIA (SUI) City (5) Square Feet & of Floors Bidg, Age (County (6)) Square Feet & of Floors (5) Square Feet (5) Square Feet (7) Square Feet (8) Square Feet	
Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, he etc.) City (5) County (6) County (6) County (7) (STATE USE ONLY) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) A. Mac Contracting Inc. Street Address 105 Lowell Road City, State, Zip Code Ci	
County (6) County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County Code (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) A. Mac Contracting Inc. Street Address 105 Lowell Road City, State, Zip Code	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) A. Mac Contracting Inc. Street Address 105 Lowell Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Glen Rock, N.J. 07452 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 201-262-5841 Du158 Start Date (10) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Code City, State, Zip Code Glen Rock, N.J. 07452 Telephone No. 201-262-5841 Du158 Start Date (10) Facility Closed/Vecated During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vecated During Entire Period of Abatement	
A. Mac Contracting Inc. Street Address City, State, Zip Code City	
City, State, Zip Code Glen Rock, N.J. 07452 Telephone No. 201-262-5841 Duling State Date (10) Coupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vecated During Entire Period of Abatement	
Cilen Rock, N.J. 07452	
Project Menager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 201-262-5841 Ucense No. 201-262-5841 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor Omega Environmental Services Inc. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vecated During Entire Period of Abatement Telephone No. 201-262-5841 Ucense No. 201-262-5841 Name of OSHA Monitor Omega Environmental Services Inc. Street Address 280 Huyler Street	
Start Date (10) 6 2-8 2 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor Office Environmental Services Inc. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vecated During Entire Period of Abatement Street Address 280 Huyler Street	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vecated During Entire Period of Abatement Street Address 280 Huyler Street	
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 280 Huyler Street	
EQ +30ky Closed vacage of the Educa of Motherieur	
Other - Describe: Hackensack, NJ 07806	
Scape of Wark (Check All That Apply)	
E ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	
Non-Exempled (*) and Non-Friable Procedure	
Is Location Abatem Type	0.00
Location of Used Solely by Description of	T
TO BE ABATED Meintenance/ Custodial Staff? Assesses Containing Majerial (ACM) Announce/ Georgy Custodial Staff?	Encapsulate
TO BE ABATED In Facility (12) Custodial Staff? (1.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other misselfeneous) (5ectiv Brother Description of the custodial Staff?	noaceulai
Yes No N/A	
Bours Roan & Bours 265 SF X	+
Name of Registered Waste Haufer NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill	
Rovic Transport	
City, State Riverdale, New Jersey 07457 Disposal thete City, State Bethlehern, PA 18015	
Completed by R. McDonald President Signature 1 Date 1/2 1/2	

CHECK#: 8192

Date of Notification (1)			T	Name of	Building (Owner/C	perator ((2)		? ?/3 ₀					per
7/02/13		V.			DA	NIEL	JAC	COBSON	,	930	7.,				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A					- £ ,		£ ~9				
□ EPA	☑ Initial				107		uwo	000	DUE		1/2	·			
Z DEP	☐ Amended		Г		te, Zip Co	de			ζ.	610		<i>6.</i>	2 0	o contaile co	
⊠ DOL	Amendment		- 1	Pa	SSAIC	N	٠,5	070	55	110		74	, Ç.,		
⊠ DOH	☐ Emergency (in justification)	ncluaing			Contact	,	10			Te	ephone Nur	nber			
□ DCA	☐ Cancellation				DANIE	Ľ	JACO	BSON						**	
				FACI	LITY INFO		ION	000-						- 3	
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)				75 V5-51 V5-		Type of F	acility (4	1)		u- vivo		3.	
	JACOBSON							☐ Scho	ool (K-12	2)					
Street Address											er than K-12			.	_
107 8	ELM WOOD .	AUE						etc.		ivate c	k commercia	ii Duik	nings,	nome	5,
City (5)						5_0		Square F		# c	f Floors	T	Bldg. A	ge	
Passaic				70				135	0	1	2		30	+	35
County (6)			T	County (Code (7)					r if bei	ng demolish	ed)	PE 1000		
Passaic				(STATE L	JSE ONLY)					DON		12			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building O	wner (8)		ASC	M No.		Name	of Abatem		_					
		(5)		1				AC Contrac			(-)				
Street Address					-		Street	Address							
outder tautous							1 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1	owell Roa	d						
City, State, Zip Code							100		•	_					
Oity, State, Zip Code								State, Zip C Rock, NJ (
Droiget Manager for Man	itarina Firm						- Olch	TOOK, IND V	01702		г				
Project Manager for Mor	ittoring Firm	- 1	Telep	hone No.	Ä.		none No.			License N	D.				
				-		201-	-262-5841			00156					
Start Date (10) 7 / 17	. 2	Schedule	d Con	pletion I	Date (11)			of OSHA			DESCRIPTION AND COMPA				
1/17/	15		8/17	113			Ome	ega Enviro	nmental	Service	es Inc.				
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Chec	k Only On	e)				Street	Address							
☑ Facility Closed/Vac	ated During Entire P	eriod of Al	bateme	ent				luyer Stre							
☐ Abatement Performe ☐ Other - Describe:	ed Outside of Norma	Il Facility I	Hours					tate, Zip C ensack, N.							
							1								
Scope of Work (Check /	All That Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		10 and 10	enovati							nt with	Negative Pr	essur	9		
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		□ De	emolitic	on				Mini-En Gloveba		dura					
							Ē	Non-Ex	empted	(*) and	Non-Friable	Proc	edure		
		le	Locati	on								П		emen	t
Location	n of		lormal			D.	escription	of	- 1				T	/pe	
Asbestos-Containing			d Sole		Asbes			Material (A	CM)	,	Amount			m	_
TO BE AB	ATED		intenar odial S			thema	al systems	s insulation			Specify	8	l p	25	E E
In Faci (13)			(12)				acing, VA miscellar			S	F or LF)	Remove	Repair	ncapsulate	Enclosure
(15)		-		Т		Outo	THISOCHER	icousj				<u>a</u>	=	a de	1 2
		Yes	No	N/A								_		Ľ	
Basement				V	Ī	17E	125	UCATION	,	8	25	/	1		
			·					-							
		-					_			╁━	╁	-	 		
		-										┞	_	_	
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler		17.5	JDEP W			Yards	N	ame of F	Registe	red Landfill				
Rovic Transport				auler ID I 20785	No.	of Wa	iste 2	1,,	ESI DA E	Rothloh	em Landfill	°om			
			ئــلـــ	_0100		Diese	ani Data					JUIP.			
City, State, Zip Code Riverdale, NJ 07457							sal Date / 17 / 13	11 36	ity, State Bethleher						
										40					
Completed by Joseph Vocaturo		Title Operat	ions			1	Signature \	. Vo	~	29	Da	te 7/02	2/-	,	
- Joseph Vocatoro			12			7	1.00	calu	N	J	100	1/13	7		

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(PURSUANT TO NJAC 8:60-7 AND 12:120-7

					(PURSUAN			VD 12.120-7		CCIC		1 / / '	
	otification (1							wner / Oper	rator (2)		٥.		
	$/\frac{07}{}$	/13				Street Ad	is/Mondelez	-	***************************************		18,	W.	
/	Newster of 1	T 6 N	- A16:	41								16	
Agencies		Type of No					e 208 North						
	EPA DEP		Initia Amei				e, Zip Code New Jersey					_	Ale
				nded ndment #		Name of 0		, 07410		Telephor	no Mirmh	or 7	- 1/ O: ~
Image: section of the content of the	DOH DOL		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE		justification	Mike O'Ro				relephoi	ie wuint	,61	- 57
	DOL 1			ellation	Justilication	INIKE O K	Juike		-			18 ar	
			Oario	Chanon	E	ACILITY IN	FORMATIO	N					17: -1
1					• •	AOILITT III	ORMATIC	,,,					4
Name of F	Facility Whe	re Ahatem	ent is	Taking	Place (3)		Type of Fa	acility (4)					
	ds/Mondelez	io Abaton	10111113	, runnig	1 1400 (0)		1.700 0.11	ao (1)					
Turant 1 ood	30/11/01/100/02							School (K	-12)				
Street Ad	dress						1 🗖		er 8 (Other	than K-12	2)		
2211 Rout									, private &				
								bldgs., ho	mes, etc.)				
City (5)		County (6)		County Code	(7)	Square Fe	et	# Of Floor	s	Buildin	g Age	
Fairlawn	- 1	Bergen						0,000	3				
							Current U	se (Prior if	being dem	olished)	Ī	40 -	+
								AREHOUSE		3/5			
Name of I	Monitoring F	irm Hired	by BI	dg. Own	er (8)	ASCM NO	1			- Copyridate)			
Taxonia .													
AET								nmental Se	rvices Inc.				
Street Add							Street Ad	dress					
907 Doolit								127					
	e, Zip Code	20					462 Getty						
	er, NJ 0880						City, State	e, Zip Code					
	Ingr. For Mo	nitoring F	irm		Telephone Nu	ımber		07044					
Eric House					908-218-1108		Clifton, NJ						
	Start Date (,	Sche		letetion Date (1	/	Telephon	e Number		License	Number		
07	// _ 17 /	/13	-	_07/	/ <u>26</u> /	13	072.7	72 2000				00117	
	7	A14		1/011	(/ Control ()			72-3660				00117	
	cy Status Du				tire Period of			OSHA Moni nmental Se					
	Abatement		teu Di	uring Em	ille Fellod of		Street Ad		IVICES IIIC.				
			d Out	eide of N	lormal Facility		Sileet Au	11633					
"	Hours - De			iside of it	ionnai i aointy		462 Getty	Avenue					
V	Other - Des			AM - 3:30	PM			, Zip Code					
							Clifton, NJ						
Scope of	Work (Chec	k All That	Apply	()									
	Demolition			V	Renovation	V	Full Conta	ainment wit	th Negative	Pressure	•		
	≥3sf or_>3l	f					Mini - End						
V	≥160 sf or	≥260 If					Military and Charles .	Procedure					
							Non-Exen	npted (*) an	d Non-Fria	ble Proce	dure		
	Location of			ls		Descript				Abateme	nt Type		I=
ASD	estos Conta	ining	25332	cation	As	sbestos - C			Amount	R E	R	E N	E N
Т,	O BE ABATE	-D		ormally Used	l //	Material e., therma			(Specify	M	E	c	C
17	in Facility	<u>.</u>	100	Solely			facing, VA		SF or LF)		P	I A	Ľ
	(13)		9.55	Main-			ellaneous)		51 01 11 /	١×	Ä	P	0
	(13)		200000	nance/		outer misc	chancous _j			À	Ιî	s	s
				stodial						L L	R	Ū	Ū
			300 3000	aff (12)						9798		L	R
			YES	NO N/A									
Boiler Roo	m - PHASE	2	1		TSI	7/0			200 SF	7			
						//	7-2						
Name of F	Registered V	Vaste Hau	ler		NJDEP Waste	Cubic	Name of F	Registered	Landfill				
	CARTING				Hauler ID No.	Yards	I.E.S.I.	·····					
					4509	of Waste						ants	
City, State	е					Disposal	City. State)					
NEWARK,		12				Date	BETHLEH	EM, PA 181	105				
									None of the least				
Complete	ed by (Print o	or Type)	3		Title	20000		Signature	1	1 /	1	Date	
						270		24.	001	144	-	1 ^	7/00/40
Steve Stile	es				Project Manage	er		de	en J	100	_)	0	7/08/13

State of NJ

B & G proj. #:

2013-87

Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Check #

Date of Notification	(1)	LLNa	me of Buildin	ng Owner	Operator (2)		2013 1111						
10 17 1/10 15					d of Educati	on	2013 JUL -9	Äi 2. ~					
Agencies Notified			et Address										
EPA	Initial	1	146 Howa	rd Boule	evard		& LITER	Charles Town					
☐ DEP	i initial		y, State, Zip				-11.6	116					2000 1520
X DOL	☐ Amendme	nt	Mount Arl	ington, I	NJ 07856			2					
X DOH		Nai	me of Conta	ct		121-000		Telephone	Number	200			
DCA	☐ Cancellati	on								_	_	==	
			11	FACIL	ITY INFORMA	TION		Tr Facility /	4)				
Name of facility w	here abatement is	taking plac	e (3)					Type of Facility ((K - 12)				
Mt Arlington	Elementary Sch	nool (nor	Sub 8)	*				☐ Subcha	apter 8 (Ot			12)	
Street Address							.		Private/Co Homes, et		ciai		
235 Howard	Boulevard								# of Floors		Bld	g. Ag	e
City (5)		Count	y (6)				nty Code (7)						
SCOTTON CONTRACTOR		Mor	ric			(Stat	e use only)	Current Use (Pr	rior if being	demo	olishe	3)	
Mt Arlington					ASCM No.	-11	Name of Abatement	School Contractor (9)					
Name of Monitori	ing Firm Hired by B	iag. Owne	(8)		ASCM NO.		B & G Restora						
	18					-11	Street Address	uon, mo.					
Street Address							105 Ryerson I						
City, State, Zip Co	ode					-1	City, State, Zip Code						
Oily, Oillio, —,	5 70,7 0						Lincoln Park,	NJ 07035	TLicense	Mussis	-		
Project Manager f	or Monitoring Firm		Pho	ne Numbe	er		Telephone Number (973)696-686	39		378	er		
							Name of OSHA Mon						
Scheduled Start D	Date (10)	Sched	Completion	Date (11)		B & G Restora						
07/15/2013			7/2013				Street Address						
Occupancy Status	s During Abatement	(Check o	nly one)				105 Ryerson I				_		
Facility clos	ed/vacated during of performed outside	entire perio	od of abatem acility hours	nent. i-			City, State, Zip Code	9					
Describe:		OT HOTHIGE	domey from			-	LincolnPark, N	NJ 07035					
M Other-Desc													
Scope of Work (check all that apply) Renovatio	n				Full Containment w/n	egative pressure	Glove	oag pr	ocedu	re	
		160 sf or					Mini-enclosure		Non-fi	riable p	oroce	dure	
>3 sf or >3	11 2	73.5	n normally u	sed solely	/	, American			10	R	R	Е	E
Location of asbestos-c	f containing	by mainte	enance/custo	odial	Description		sbestos-containing	Amount (Specify	SE or	m	p	n	n
material to abated in fa	be	staff(12)		T	material ((ACM)		LF)	31 01	v	a	a	L
abated in it	acinty (15)	Yes	No	N/A						e	-	_	
Gymnasium				X	VAT & ma			3,800 sf 1,676 sf		X	H	片	卄
Front Hall				X	VAT & ma	stic		1,952 sf		X	H	旹	盲
Side & back h	nall			X) (1)	-							
Registered Waste	e Hauler		EP Hauler II	D# C	ubic Yards of	Waste	Name of Registere	ed Landfill n Resource & R	ecovery	Cen	ter		ramp/Came/S
B & G Restor	ration, Inc.		19563	Disposal I	8 yards		City, State	ii Resource & R	ecovery	Cert	.01		
City, State Lincoln Park	, NJ			07/15/	13 - 07/27/1	3	Tullytowr	ı, PA					
Completed by (P		Title		20000	Signature		Gordana Luna	GT.	Date 07/0	5/20 ⁻	13		
Gordana Lui		Secreta	ry/Treasu	rer			zerawa Zana			5/20			

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASSESTOS ABATEMENT.
N.IAC 8:80 and 12:120)

20			(IT UII I	Stifflit tra	HUNG U.U	A GOLD 121 124	, ,,	-9 AE	AP	PROV	VEIDL			4
Date of Notification (7)	13		N	arne of B	uilding Ow	TAN RO	(2)	N.	Dept of Hea	lth&	Seni	or So	rvle	25
111			1	GRAG	show 1	المراجعة								=+
Agencies Notified	Type Nothication		5	reet Add	2391		-165	4 71	1/2/	signatu - 7	re)			11
□ EPA	To Intitiate			12 / 1	10 11-01		3.77	م ا	aton 1	2	Time	-		-H
DEP DEP DEPA	Amended			ity, State,	. Zip Code	_	~ ~ ~ 1	,	1.1				-	_
⊠ DOI	Amendment#		-	CRA-	n For	N2 0	7701	b	Telephone N					_
	Emergency (tr	Michig	N	ame of C	anisci				Talashana M		-		1	
図 DOH DGA	Cancellation		1	EUGE	ے بیر	rassr		- 27					2 _	
<u></u>	L			FACILI	TY INFOR	MATION					-	_		
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)					Type of	Facility (4)						
HOUSE							□ Sc	hool (K-12)	i					1
Street Address							199 0	hchanler R	When then K-	-12)		100 20		- 1
Street Address	ALL DOAD						一 の		vate & comme	rcial t	ruitdir	ព្រុន, n	omes	.
679 PARLIT	74.W I COPPE						Square		# of Floors		Bld	g. Ag	0	
City (5)								50				50	100	
CRANTORD								200	I	D A - J		3 4		
County (6)			0	ounty Co	ode (7)		Current	Use (Prior	if being demo	HSNEO	2			
wion			6	STATÉ US	e only				Poro					
Name of Manitoring Fire	n Hired by Building C	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.	Name	of Abate	ment Conti	actor (9)					
		STOCKER LEVEL AND				A, ħ	Alac Cor	ntracting	inc.					
Street Address						Stree	t Address							
Street Vitaless						105	Lowell	Road						
			-			Cib/	State, Zip	Code			-	-		
City, State, Zip Code						Gle	n Rock	N.J. 074	152					
									Licens	a Bla	_	_		
Project Manager for Mo	onitaring Firm			Felephon	e Na.		hone No.		0015					
AQ									0010					
Start Date (10)		Schedule	Con	pletion C	ate (11)	Nam	of OSH	A Monitor		_ !				
7/1/13		8/	11/	13		Orr	iega En	vironmer	ntal Service	s inc	<u> </u>			
Occupancy Status Duti	ng Abalement (Chec	k Only One	2)		5 12 -12 A.P.S		Address							
				omt.		280) Huyler	Street						
Facility ClosedAva	cated During Entire I mod Outside of Norm	renou of A nel Epcilik	Mance	NCSFUL		City.	State, Zip	Code			-			•
Other - Describe:	11000 Chicago of 14011	ide I deduced						ck, NJ 07	606					
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)					3	(Managa)							
☐ 23 sf or ≥3 lf		R	critiva	Llon					ing galf rithw In:	ve Pre	355 UT	B		
2160 sf or ≥260 lf		D D	nioms	ion				Enclosure						
		8					C Non	vebag Prod •Exempled	(") and Non-F	rtable	Proc	ædun	3	
		1		. 1								Abate		1
i .			Local					- 1				Ty	pe	
Logati	ion of	Use	iomal d Sole	IN DA	Anhani	Description os Containing	an of	(ACM)	Amount	- 1			m	
Asbestos-Containin	ng Malenai (ACM)		Intena		fi e	thermal syste	ms insula	tion.	(Specify	1	20	70	Enc	雪
TO BE A		Cust	lodial 8	Staff?	(60.	surfacing, \	/AT, or		SF or LF)	1	ä	Repair	E E	말
l m		1	(12)			other miscell	eucone)			- 1	temoval	4	capaulate	nciosure
1	and the second	Yes	No	N/A									ন	100
		195	140	I SULFA							-	-	-	
فراستاه هامله وصعا				X	CA	ulk + 0	CLAZI.	vc.	1000	-	×			_
						FLU PA			2.5	-	×			
BASEMBAT				×									-	1
INTERIOR				প্র	-54	ier troci	C JOIN	i Convos	3 J. J. 2	٠.ر	X		-	-
											ŀ			
Name of Registered V	Voste Hauter		1	WASION A	Vaste	Curbic Yard	5	Name of	Registered La	ndelli				-
	KMAG I MAGA		Li	Hautes ID		Outric Yards of Wasto			A Belhleher		ndfil	Co	D.	
Rovic Transport			2	20785		4		120171	TO WELLING IO					1000
City, State	•					DisposayDi		City, Stat		04-				
Riverdale, New Je	ersey 07457					7/1/13	0-0	Bethle	hem, PA 18	015				
Completed by		Trie				Signa	pire _ c	1) 11		Da	ie ./	7		
R. McDonald			siden	t		161	me no	M		1	7/	11	3	
12. Micronigin		1 1100				1/6	1.0	-		_	0 3			



Date of Notification (1) 07/01/13					uilding Ov ale Boar				2010		·9 A// 6				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Add	MARK STRUCKSPORT	u 0, L			20/3	i di					\dashv
	process		1		stwood .	Avenu	е		2.5 - 10	٠,	9 800				
EPA DEP	Initial Amended				, Zip Code				1,1		6	· 60		3-4-10-13	
⊠ DOL	Amendment # Emergency (in				ale NJ 0	7675			5.7	1 - 1		461			_
DOH DCA	justification)	iolaaliig	1 .	Name of C Ken Pet						1 1 616	phone Nun	nper	-	_	
☐ DCA	Cancellation		L		TY INFOR	MATIC	N				- America		-		-
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)		FACILI	TT INTO	WATE		Туре о	f Facility (4)			11 1/80 1/80	25	
Holdrum Middle Sc	hool								chool (K-12						
Street Address								S	ubchapter 8 ther (i.e. pr	3 (Othe ivate 8	er than K-12 k commerci	2) al buildi	ngs, l	nomes	s,
393 Rivervale Road	d 		200000					L e	tc.)		Floors		ig. Ag		
City (5) River Vale								Square 7000		1	rioois	50	1000	je	
County (6)			1	County Co	ode (7)				ni Use (Prio	r if bei	ng demolisi	hed)			
Bergen				(STATE US			_	Scho	500 (S. 2000) (C. 145) — 1400 (S.						
Name of Monitoring Firm				ASCM	No.				ement Cont			I			
Environmental Ren	nediation & Mana	agment, I	nc.						truction &	k Res	storation,	inc.			
Street Address P.O. Box 9026								Addres Route	s 46 Suite	3D					
City, State, Zip Code							2.30.0000000000000000000000000000000000	State, Zi							
Trenton, NJ 08650	31. Vez 340a - 1. Vez 340a								J 07512			la.			\dashv
Project Manager for Mo Gary Leverence	nitoring Firm			Telephon 609 259				hone No 256 70			License N 00666	NO.			
Start Date (10)		Scheduled		npletion D	ate (11)				IA Monitor			las			
07/01/2013		07/06/20	200						struction &	Kes	storation,	inc.			
Occupancy Status Durin								Route	s 46 Suite	3D					
Facility Closed/Var Abatement Perform	cated During Entire F med Outside of Norm	Period of Ab	aten	nent				State, Zi	- 169039. http://www.nexes						
Other – Describe:	Work Hours 3pm-11:	30pm							J 07512						
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)									-					
23 sf or ≥3 lf		× Re	nova	ation			F		l Containme		h Negative	Pressu	e		
× ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		De	moli	tion				Glo	ii-Enclosure vebag Prod	edure		FART			
							E	× No	n-Exempted	d (*) ar	nd Non-Fria	ble Pro		e ement	
		24	ocat											pe	
Location Containing		Used		ely by	Ashest		scriptio	n of Material	(ACM)	,	Amount			m	
Asbestos-Containin TO BE Al	BATED	Main Custo				thermal	systen	ns insula			Specify F or LF)	Ren	Re	nca	End
In Fac			(12)	500000000000000000000000000000000000000			cing, V niscella	aneous)		3	r of Lr)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	,	Yes	No	N/A				230						ite	Ф
Rooms 36,	38,76&78		Х			VAT	1 & M	astic		2	900 SF	Х			
Roon	n 36		x		F	ume l	lood '	Transit	te		25 SF	Х			
Roon	n 78		Х				TSI				15 LF	X			
Rooms 36,	38,76&78		Х	1		Chalk	board	Masti			75 SF	x			
Name of Registered W			11	NJDEP W		Cubic of Wa	Yards				tered Landf	fill			
Bako Construction	& Restoration, Ir	nc.	1000	Hauler ID 20889	NO.	15			G.R.O.		Inc.				
City, State Totowa NJ						07/08	sal Dat 3/13	te	City, Stat		PA .				
Completed by		Title				T:	Signatu	ire2	7 7		~ 1	Date	12		
Goran Kojic		Projec	t M	lanager				1	١٠٠٠	he	XCI	07/01/	13		

Date of Notification (1) 06/07/2013		,			Building Ov					şt	2019	1/2				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ad		u oi i	Luucat	1011				<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
					estwood	Aven	ue			Ç			1			
EPA DEP	Initial Amended				e, Zip Code	8					16			0.	رئ	-
X DOL	Amendment #				ale NJ 0						4.7			5	()	
ĭ DOH	Emergency (ir justification)	cluding	1	Name of	Contact					Tele	phone N	lumb	er/		-	\neg
DCA	Cancellation			Ken Pe	terson											
		——————————————————————————————————————		FACIL	ITY INFOR	ITAMS	ON									
Name of Facility Where Holdrum Middle So		Place (3)						Type o	f Facility (4	1)						
									chool (K-12		-45 1/	42)				
Street Address 393 Rivervale Roa	4							Ho	ubchapter ther (i.e. pr	o (Otne rivate &	comme	rcial	build	ings,	home	s,
	<u> </u>								tc.)	1	-		1 5			
City (5) River Vale								Square 7000		# of	Floors		50	dg. A	ge	
				O	-d- (7)				700	1	a domo	liaba				
County (6) Bergen				County C STATE U	SE ONLY)			Scho	it Use (Prio	ir ir bein	ig demo	iisne	1)		3	
Name of Monitoring Fire	n Hired by Building O	wner (8)		ASCM	No		Name		ement Con	tractor ((9)					-
Environmental Rer	nediation & Mana	aemen	. loc		140.				truction &			n, In	C.			
Street Address			E3					Address				-				
P.O. Box 9026									46 Suite	3D						
City, State, Zip Code							City, S	State, Zi	Code						-	
Trenton, NJ 08650	,						Toto	wa, N.	07512							
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm		- 1	Telephon				hone No			License					
Gary Leverence				609 25	9 8077		973	256 70	10		00666	3				
Start Date (10)		Schedule		pletion D	Date (11)				A Monitor	8 V025						
07/01/2013		07/06/2							truction 8	& Res	toratio	n, Ir	C.			
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Check	Only One	e)					Addres		20						
Facility Closed/Vac	cated During Entire P								46 Suite	30						
Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	med Outside of Norma Work Hours 3pm-11:3	al Facility 30 pm	Hours				1	State, Zi								
			27.11 (1 to 1)			7 <u>7</u>	1010	wa, IN	J 07512							
Scope of Work (Check	Ali I nat Apply)	gradual					r	7				-				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enova				F	Min	Containme	•	.					
2 100 SI 01 2200 II			SHORE	1011				Glo	vebag Prod	cedure	4 ME	484	er	τ .		
							- 12	Nor	-Exempted	d (*) and	Non-F	riable			ement	
			Locati						1						pe	
Locatio			ormal I Sole		A = b = = b		escription		(ACNE)	۸۰	mount	Ī				
Asbestos-Containin TO BE A		Mai	ntenar	nce/			taining I I system				pecify		Σ.	71	Enc	四
In Fac	cility	Custo	odial 9 (12)	Staff?		surfa	acing, VA	AT, or			or LF)		Remova	Repair	aps	Enclosure
(13)					other	miscella	neous)					val	₹	Encapsulate	ure
		Yes	No	N/A												
Rooms 36,3	88,76 & 78		х			VA	T & Ma	astic		29	00 SF		X			
Room	n 36		х		F	ume l	Hood T	ransit	е	2	5 SF		X			
Room	n 78		х				TSI			1	5 LF		X			
		+		-												
Name of Registered Wa	aste Hauler	11	IN	JDEP W	aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of	Registe	red Lan	dfill			L	
Bako Construction		c.	1	lauler ID 0889	No.	of Wa	aste		G.R.O.		nc.					
City, State Totowa, NJ							sal Date 8/2013		City, Stat Morrisv		A					
Completed by	(A)	Title					Signatur	re	1		1	Dat				
Goran Kojic		Proje	ct Ma	anager			2	No	w fr	\$.(06	07/2	2013		

		200000								20					
Date of Notification (1) 07/03/13				Building C ale Boa						- '/) U	,	7		
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial			Street Ac 609 W	ldress estwood	Aven	ue				Q ,		Y	£3	ી. જેટ	
DEP X Amended X DOL Amendment #				e, Zip Cod /ale NJ (4	4.		چ. رج	5
Emergency (in justification)	cluding	1	Name of	Contact					Tel	ephone	Numb	per		_	
DCA Cancellation			Ken Pe	eterson											
Nome of Facility Miles and About and in Table	DI (0)		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATI	ON		- f E - 114 - //							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Holdrum Middle School	Place (3))						of Facility (4							
Street Address								School (K-12 Subchapter		er than I	K-12)				
393 Rivervale Road							IF (Other (i.e. p	rivate 8	& comm	ercial	build	ings,	home	s,
City (5)								etc.) re Feet	# 0	Floors		BI	dg. A	ge	
River Vale							7000		1			50)		
County (6)			County C	ode (7)				nt Use (Pric	r if bei	ng dem	olishe	ď)			
Bergen				ISE ONLY)			Scho								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building On Environmental Remediation & Mana	0.000	t Inc	ASCM	No.				tement Con struction &		2000 E 10000	on Ir				
Street Address	gemen	IL IIIC					Addres		x Nes	otoratic	Ji 1, 11	16.			
P.O. Box 9026								46 Suite	3D						
City, State, Zip Code						City, S	State, Z	ip Code					-		
Trenton, NJ 08650				*		Toto	wa, N	J 07512							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephor				hone N			Licens					
Gary Leverence				9 8077		derperence	256 7			0066	6				
	Schedule 07/06/1		pletion [Date (11)				HA Monitor struction (& Res	storatio	on, Ir	ıc.			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only On	e)					Addres								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe	eriod of A	batem	ent					46 Suite	3D						
Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe: Work Hours 3pm-11:3	al Facility Opm	Hours			USINON			ip Code J 07512							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						1010	wa, iv	0 0 0 1 2							
23 sf or ≥3 lf	X D	enova	tion			Г	7 5	l Containme	ont with	Negati	ive Dr	Deen	-6		
× ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		emolit					☐ Mir	ni-Enclosure	1	-					
						5	Glo	ovebag Prod n-Exempted	edure	d Non-F	riable	Pro	cedur	e	
	le	Locati	on									1	Abate	ment	
Location of	l N	lormal	y		De	scription	n of						Ту	pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		d Sole intenar			tos Con	taining N	Material		2.0	mount		71		ᇤ	m
TO BE ABATED In Facility	Cust	odial S	Staff?	(1.6.		cing, VA	AT, or	ation,		Specify or LF)		Remova	Repair	caps	Enclosure
(13)		(12)	,		other r	niscella	neous)					oval	air	Encapsulate	sure
	Yes	No	N/A					7	84					0	
Rooms 36,38,76 & 78		х			VAT	Г & Ма	astic		29	00 SF		X			
Room 36		х		F	ume F	Hood T	ransit	e	2	5 SF		X			
Room 78		x				TSI				5 LF		X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	11	1000000	JDEP W			Yards		Name of	Registe	ered Lar	ndfill				
Bako Construction & Restoration, Inc.	.		auler ID 0889	No.	of Wa	ste		G.R.O.\		Inc.					
City, State Totowa, NJ	.10				Dispo	sal Date 3/13	•	City, State Morrisv		Α					
Completed by	Title				1 8	Signatur	e	\\ \?	10000	_	Dat				
Goran Kojic	Proje	ct Ma	nager			19	200	1600	X	(07/	03/1	13		

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Ck# 3360.

Date of Notification (1) 7/3/2013		N	lame of E Southvi	Building Owner/ ew Develope	Operator emt LLC	(2) (3) (1)	//						
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street Ad		-	- 5	1 -9 7	1/2					\neg
Agencies Notified Type Notification			29 Unio			a.	1-9 K	17 8:	20				1
EPA Initial		1 -				15-			<u> </u>				\dashv
EPA Initial Amended Amendment #_		100		e, Zip Code		- L/1	$\mathcal{L}_{N_{i},J_{i}}$	4					- 1
DOL Amendment#_		_ r	Manaso	quan NJ			-14. 1/1	1//	}				
DOH Emergency (in justification)	adding	N	lame of	Contact				Tele	phone Nur	nber			
DOH justification) DCA Cancellation		10	Gretche	on o Kane							Į		
D BOX D CAMBONIATON			FACIL	ITY INFORMA	TION			_				-	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)		I AUIL	ir i iid Ordina		Type o	f Facility (4	1)					
Anglish and the second and the second se	1000 (0)							2					1
Private Property							chool (K-12		- 4h 1/ d	2)			
Street Address							ubchapter	8 (Uthe	er than K-12 commerci	z) al build	ings	home	
571 East main Street							c.)	ivate o	-	ai builu	ings,		٥,
City (E)						Square		# of	Floors	BI	dg. A	ge	
City (5)	2.1					700		1			50	-0.0901	
Manasquan NJ						100		1 -					
County (6)			County C			Curren	t Use (Pric	r if bei	ng demolisi	ned)			
monmouth County		10	STATEU	SE ONLY)		10							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ov	vner (8)		ASCM	No.	Name	of Abate	ement Con	tractor	(9)				
F	11101 (0)		N/A		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		Group I						
N/A			INA			des harvesta		110					
Street Address						Address							1
N/A					567-	-52nd S	Street Su	ite#16	3				
City, State, Zip Code					City, S	State, Zip	Code						
N/A							York NJ	0709	3				- 1
										-		-	-
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		11.3	Telephon	ie No.	57000	hone No			License N				
N/A			N/A		201-	-758-71	158		001144				
Start Date (10)	Schedule	d Com	pletion [Date (11)	Name	of OSH	A Monitor						
	7/10/20				J&S	Enviro	nmental	Corp					
17672010						t Address		7534					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only On	e)											
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe	eriod of A	batem	ent				e 22 Wes	St			100		
Abatement Performed Outside of Norma	I Facility	Hours			City,	State, Zip	Code						
Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe: 8 hours					Unio	on NJ 0	7083						
	*				1								-
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						_							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		Renova	tion						Negative	Pressu	re .		
2160 sf or ≥260 lf		emolit	ion		ŀ	100	i-Enclosure						
					-	Glo	vebag Prod	cedure	d Non-Fria	blo Dro	codu	•	
						Val INOT	-Exemple	1 () an	u Non-Fria	DIE FIC	17.70	ement	
	Is	Locati	on				1			1		pe	
Location of		Normal		ı	Descriptio	n of	1				· · ·	, pc	T
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		d Sole		Asbestos C			(ACM)	A	mount	1	1	m	_
TO BE ABATED		intena		(i.e. them	nal systen	ns insula			Specify	공	D	Encapsulate	Enclosure
In Facility	Cus	todial 9 (12)	stan?		rfacing, V			SI	F or LF)	Remova	Repair	ps	log So
(13)		(12)		othe	er miscella	aneous)	1			va	=	ula	5
	Yes	No	N/A								1	9	
	1.00	110	1								+	-	-
exterior			X	traı	nsite sh	ingles		8	OOLF	X			
	†												
			X							+	-	-	-
						8							
	+	-	+										
								5					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		10000	JDEP W		bic Yards		Name of	Regist	ered Landf	ill			
Asbestos Transportation Company		100	lauler ID	No. of	Vaste		Minery	a Ente	erprises				
		2	4310										
City, State				Dis	posal Dat	te	City, Stat						
Shirley NY 11967							waynes	sburg	OH 4468	38			
Completed by	Title	-			Signatu	re				ate			
Edwin Precilla		ect Ma	anager		Els	1 /	0		7	//3/20	13		

Ck# 2356

Date of Notification (1) 7/3/2013	*			Building Owner/G ew Develope	30	15 5		2013	Jhy S					
Agencies Notified Type Notificati	on	S	treet Ad	dress			9.		- 5	1 11-				
Process		1 2	29 Unio	n Ave				20		α_{ij}	8.			
EPA Initial Amended		1	City, State	e, Zip Code				Q: /	2	2		26		
DEP Amender				uan NJ					16671					
Emerger	cy (including		lame of					Tele	phone No	umber	L	i,		\neg
DOH justificati				en o Kane				1						
DCA Cancella	uon			ITY INFORMAT	ION		· · ·	-						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta	king Place (3)		FACIL	IIY INFORMAL	IUN	Type of	Facility (4	1				70		$\overline{}$
C	aking Flace (5)													
Private Property						_	hool (K-12		- than V	12)				
Street Address						Su	ibchapter (her (i.e. pr	ivate 8	commen	cial bu	ıildir	nas. f	ome	s.
569 East main Street						L et		.,,,,,	,		100000	3.,		
City (5)		C:				Square	Feet	# of	Floors		Bld	lg. Ag	je	
Manasquan NJ						700		1	*		+5	0		
County (6)		-10	County C	ode (7)		Current	Use (Prio	r if beir	ng demoli	shed)				
				SE ONLY)										
monmouth County			ACCM	Na	Nome	of Abata	ment Con	tractor	(0)					-
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build	ing Owner (8)	8	ASCM	No.					(9)					
N/A	72457500 10050 10050		N/A			The same of the sa	Group I	nc						
Street Address						t Address			2					
N/A					567-	-52nd S	treet Su	ite#16	3				20042	
City, State, Zip Code					City, S	State, Zip	Code				88.23			
N/A					Wes	st New '	York NJ	07093	3					1
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		- 1	Telephor	e No.	Telep	hone No.			License	No.	_			
N/A		- 1	N/A		1	-758-71			00114	4				
	1.6-1-1-1			Data (11)			A Monitor							
Start Date (10)	Schedule		ipietion t	Jale (11)	A 100 CONTRACT			Com						
7/8/2013	7/10/20						nmental	Corp						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (C	Check Only On	e)				t Address								-
Facility Closed/Vacated During En	tire Period of A	batem	ent				22 Wes	st						
Abatement Performed Outside of I	Normal Facility	Hours	i		City,	State, Zip	Code							
Other – Describe: 8 hours					Unio	on NJ 0	7083							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)												-		
			41		E	7 =	Containme	ant with	Menative	Proc	CHIC			-
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	enova emolit			Ī		-Enclosure		rivegauve	51163	Suit	-	•	
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Citione	.0			Glov	ebag Prod	edure						
					k	Mon Non	-Exempted	d (*) an	d Non-Fri	iable F				
	Is	Locati	on								1		ment	
1		lormal			escriptio	n of						Ту	pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM		d Sole		Asbestos Co	ntaining	Material	(ACM)	A	mount				ш	_
TO BE ABATED	ivia	ntena odial S	300 TV2	(i.e. therm	al systen	ns insulat	ion,		Specify		R	Z	nca	ne
In Facility	Cust	(12)	stan:		facing, V. r miscella			Si	or LF)		Remova	Repair	psu	Enclosure
(13)		\$ 100.00		otne	miscella	aneous)	1				12	7	Encapsulate	are .
	Yes	No	N/A										Ф	
			x	tron	site shi	ingles			OOLF	x			88	
exterior			1^	uai	3110 311	ii igico				- 1	-			
			x											
·						2								
			-							\dashv	\dashv			-
								_		1en				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1 1 2 2	JDEP W		ic Yards		Name of	Regist	ered Land	amil				
Asbestos Transportation Compa	anv	1 850	lauler ID	NO. Of V	/aste		Minerva	a Ente	erprises	;				
an attended to the first of the	,	12	4310		neel Det	10	City, Stat	0.10-0.000						
City, State				Dist	osal Dat	ie	1000000 - CONTROL OF THE		OH 444	200				
Shirley NY 11967							waynes	sourg	UN 440			4		
Completed by	Title	336000000			Signatu	ire	11.			Date		_		
Edwin Precilla	Proje	ct Ma	anager		Ele	s ss		SEAR FOR		7/3/2	201	3		

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

								<91s				
Date of Notification (1)	July 5, 2013	1			Name of Building		erator (2) a Building Contra	cting A	·2	20	10	
Agencies Notified [X] EPA		Notific	ation ification		Street Address		A Grand Central	Avenue	41	∂. _€	<u>></u>	
[] DEP [x] DOL [x] DOH	Amer	ndment # gency (ii			City, State, Zip Co		lette, NJ 08735	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	46	N/		
[] DCA		ication) ellation			Name of Contact Sal M	attia		Telephone Numb	er			
				FAC	ILITY INFORM	IATION						
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Taking sidence	g Place (3)				Type of Facility (4	School (k-12) Subchapter 8 (other ha	n k-12)		
Street Address	l Tarpon Drive						[x]	Other (i.e., pri			ial buil	dings,
City		Count	y (6)		County Code (7) (STATE USE ONL	.Y)	Square feet 800sf	# of Floors 1		g. Age	50	
Ortley Beach	h	Ocea	n				Current Use (Prior Reside		ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Marie a companie de la companie de	Owner	(8)		ASCM No.	Name of	f Abatement Contract Guard	or (9) lian Contractin	g, Inc.			
Street Address						Street A		Route 9, Unit 6	51			
City, State, Zip Code						City, Sta	nte, Zip Code Toms	River, New Je	rsey 08	755-1	271	
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm		Telephone N	umber		11	ne Number 19-9932		Number			
Scheduled Start Date (10) 7/06/13			Scheduled C 7/08/13		ion Date (11)	Name of	FOSHA Monitor E.M.S	S.L. Analytical		1312-900-		
Occupancy Status During			ie)	200 mmess	patement	Street A	ddress	Stelton Road	- 211	III A	-0.00	
[] Aba	atement Performed er – Describe					City, Sta	ate, Zip Code					
								away, New Jer		854		
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)					[]		nt with Negative	ressure			
[] >3 s	sf or ≥3 lf		[]	Renova	ation	[]	Glovebag Proce	dure				
[x] ≥16	0 sf or ≥260 lf		[x]	Demoli	ition	[x]	Non-Exempted	(*) and Non-Friab	e Proced	lure		
									Aba	tement	Туре	
			Is Location			Description			R	R	E	E
Location		1	Normally use	d		bestos-Co		Amount	, E	E	N	N
Asbestos-Containing N		Moin	Solely by tenance/Cus	todial		Material (A		(Specify SI or LF)	M	P A	CA	C
TO BE ABA in facilit		Main	Staff	tourar		sulation, su		Of LT)	0	I	P	o
(13)	У		(12)		l m	VAT,		1	V	R	S	S
(15)	9		(12)		oti	ner miscell		1	A		U	U
		YES	NO	N/A					L		L E	R E
Exterior			X		Asbestos sidi	ng		600 sf	X			
									_	+	-	_
NY CD 14 177	TT 1	L.,	IIDED Wests	Haular	IDNa Cubia V	ards of Was	ste Name of Regis	etered I andfill				
Name of Registered Waste Guardian Co	e Hauler ontracting, Inc.		NJDEP Waste 20:	223	3		T.R.R.F.	stored Landini				
City, State				Dispos 7/09/	sal Date	City, S	tate town, Pennsylvan	ia				
Completed by (Print or Ty		Title			Signature	/ runy	// /	/	Dat	5)		
Nicholas Fer		Proje	ect Manager		\\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\	dost	+0 M	7	7/5	/2013		

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 7/5/2013		Name of Building	Owner/Operator Sakoutis B	(2) Brothers Disposal	28/0/4/10	22	071	7	
[] DEP [] Amend	on Notification ed Notification ment # ency (including	Street Address City, State, Zip Co	P O Box 8	k, NJ 07722	* LIOS 115	9 40 7 2	(O. g	O	
[X] DOH justific [] DCA [] Cancel	ation) lation		Sakoutis	Tele	phone Number	16	_		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking		CILITY INFORM	AATION Ty	pe of Facility (4)					
Residence Street Address 750 Princeton Aver				[] s [x] c	chool (k-12) subchapter 8 (other other (i.e., private			ıl buildi	ings,
City /50 Princeton Aver	County (6)	County Code (7) (STATE USE ON	-Y) (Y-	quare feet 1800 sf	omes, etc.) # of Floors 1	Bldg.	Age 60)	
Brick	Ocean			urrent Use (Prior if be Residence atement Contractor (9					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (N/A	Owner (8)	ASCM No.	Name of Aba	Guardian	Contracting,	Inc.			
Street Address City, State, Zip Code	5		City, State, Z	1889 Rou Lip Code	ite 9, Unit 61				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telephone Numb	er	Telephone N	lumber	License No. 00624		55-12	71	
Scheduled Start Date (10) 7/06/13	Scheduled Comp 7/08/13	letion Date (11)	732-349-9 Name of OS	HA Monitor	Analytical				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check of X] Facility Closed/Vacated			Street Addre	1056 Stel	ton Road ay, New Jerse	y 088:	54		
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) $ \begin{bmatrix} $	1 3	ovation nolition	[] [] [x]	Full Containment w Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedur Non-Exempted (*)	e		re		
						Abate	ement	Гуре	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in facility (13)	Is Location Normally used Solely by Maintenance/Custod: Staff (12) YES NO N/A	ial (i	Description of sbestos-Contain Material (ACM).e., thermal system of the VAT, or ther miscellane	ning M) tems cing,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	R E M O V A L	R E P A I R	E N C A P S U L E	E N C L O S U R E
Exterior	X	Asbestos sic	ling		1550 sf	X			_
						-			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	NJDEP Waste Ha		Yards of Waste	Name of Registere T.R.R.F.	ed Landfill				•
Guardian Contracting, Inc. City, State		sposal Date	City, State						
Toms River, New Jersey Completed by (Print or Type)	Title 7/	09/13 Signature	/ I dilytow	vii, i chiisyivailla	/	Date	2013		

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 7/3/20	13		N	lame of Building		erator (2) ercola Enterprises	28/3 ac	20	200	06	
Agencies Notified Type of N [X] EPA [] [] DEP []	Notification Initial Notif			treet Address		ast 3 rd Street	28/3 ac	9 44,	· 8: j		
[x] DOL [x]	Amendmen Emergency	t #	С	City, State, Zip C		ield, NJ 07060	10EH		G A	U	
[x] DOH []	justification Cancellatio		N	lame of Contact Ferna]	elephone Number	7.0	<u> </u>		
		,	FACIL	ITY INFORM	MATION		4	- Auditor			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Residence	Taking Place		I ACID.	III IN OR	MILION	Type of Facility (4)	School (k-12)				
Street Address 43 Marin La	ne			- 38		[x]	Subchapter 8 (of Other (i.e., priva homes, etc.)			ial buil	dings,
City	Cou	inty (6)		ounty Code (7) TATE USE ON	LY)	Square feet 1200 sf	# of Floors		. Age 6	0	
Manahawkin		ean				Current Use (Prior i Reside	nce)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B N/A	uilding Owne	er (8)	AS	SCM No.	Name of	Abatement Contracto Guardi	r (9) an Contracting,	Inc.			
Street Address					Street A	ddress	oute 9, Unit 61				
City, State, Zip Code					City, Sta	ite, Zip Code	River, New Jers	ev 087	55-1	271	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telephone Nu	mber		11	ne Number 19-9932	License N 00624				
Scheduled Start Date (10) 7/05/13		Scheduled Cor 7/08/13	mpletion	Date (11)	_	OSHA Monitor	L. Analytical				
Occupancy Status During Abatement		one)	- C A L - 4 -		Street A	ddress	telton Road				
		ing Entire Period de of Normal Faci			City Str	ate, Zip Code	tetton Road	-			
Other – Describ					City, Sta		way, New Jerse	ey 088	54		
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					[]	Full Containmen Mini-Enclosure	t with Negative Pre	essure			
[] .2.5.3216		a []	enovatio	_	L.	Glovebag Proced	ure				
[] >3 sf or ≥3 lf [x] ≥160 sf or ≥260	lf		emolition		[x]		*) and Non-Friable	Procedu	ire		
			T					Abat	ement	Туре	
		Is Location			Description	on of			R	E	Е
Location of		Normally used		· A	sbestos-Co	ntaining	Amount	R E	E	N	N
Asbestos-Containing Material (A	CM)	Solely by		12	Material (A		(Specify SF	M	P	C	C
TO BE ABATED	Ma	intenance/Custo	odial		e., thermal		or LF)	0	A	A P	L
in facility (13)		Staff (12)		ın	sulation, su VAT,			V	R	S	S
(13)		(12)		of	her miscell			A	novide	U	U
	YE	S NO N	Ň/A					L		L E	R E
Exterior		X		Asbestos sid	ing		1150 sf	X			
		NIMPER W		ar Louis	71233	A Name of David	arad I andfill				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting	. Inc.	NJDEP Waste F 202		No. Cubic 3	Yards of Was	ste Name of Regist T.R.R.F.	CICU L'AIIUIIII				
City, State		I	Disposal	Date	City, S	tate					
Toms River, New Jers	sey Title		7/09/13	Signature A	Tully	town, Pennsylvani	a	Date			
Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola		e oiect Manager		Signature /	chi	1 10-	1		2013		

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)	July 3, 2013			1	Name of	Building O	wner/Ope Miller		(2) nes 2/12	. a 2	20	0	7	
Agencies Notified [x] EPA	Type of Notificat	ion Notificati	on		Street Ad	dress	112 G	iffor	dtown Lane	nua 2	8: £1	2		
[] DEP [x] DOL [x] DOH	Amen	ded Notifi dment #_ ency (inc			City, Stat	e, Zip Cod	e Tucke	rton,	, NJ 08087 🦣	$4\kappa_{E_{HSHIS}}^{COM}$	ÄSL			
[] DCA	253	cation) llation			Name of	Contact Jim Mi	ller		Te	elephone Number				
				FACII	LITY II	VFORM	ATION	I	CE - 11'+- (4)					
Name of Facility Where A Res	batement is Taking sidence	Place (3)				20		1 y]	pe of Facility (4) [] []	School (k-12) Subchapter 8 (oth	ner than	k12)		
Street Address	South Spinnake	r Drive							[x]	Other (i.e., privat homes, etc.)			al build	lings,
City		County	(6)		County C	ode (7) JSE ONLY	0	Sq	uare feet 1100 sf	# of Floors	Bldg	. Age 6	0	
Little Egg H	arbor	Ocean							птепt Use (Prior if Residen					
Name of Monitoring Firm		Owner (8)	F	ASCM N	0.	Name of	Abat	tement Contractor	(9) n Contracting,	Inc			
N/A Street Address	A						Street A	ddres	S	E 1975 N 197	mo.			
							City, Sta	te 7		oute 9, Unit 61				-
City, State, Zip Code									Toms R	iver, New Jerse		755-12	271	
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm	Telephone N				Telepho 732-34	19-99	932	License N 00624	lumber				
Scheduled Start Date (10) 7/05/13		5	Scheduled C 7/08/13		n Date (1	(1)	Name of	f OSH	IA Monitor E.M.S.I	. Analytical				
Occupancy Status During [X] Fac [] Aba		d During	Entire Perio				Street A		1056 St	elton Road way, New Jerse	y 088	54		
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)						[]		with Negative Pre	ssure			
ſ 1 ×2	sf or ≥3 lf		гт	Renovati	ion		L ,]	Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proced	ure				
L	50 sf or ≥260 lf		L 3	Demoliti			[x	ĺ	Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable	Procedi	ure		
											Abat	ement	Туре	
Location Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA in facilit (13)	Material (ACM) ATED	N	is Location formally use Solely by enance/Cus Staff (12)	ed.		Ash N (i.e inst	Description of the control of the co	ntain ACM systeurfactor or	ning f) ems ing,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	R E M O V A L	R E P A I R	E N C A P S U L E	E N C L O S U R E
Exterior			X	22 1 224	Asbe	stos sidir	ng			1000 sf	X	-		
											-	-		
										-				-
	** .		JDEP Waste	Unular	ID No	Cubic V	ards of Wa	ste	Name of Registe	ered Landfill				
Name of Registered Wast Guardian C	e Hauler ontracting, Inc.	N		223 _		3			T.R.R.F.					
City, State	, New Jersey			Dispos 7/09/	13		City, S Tully	state town	n, Pennsylvani	a	-			
Completed by (Print or Ty	ype)	Title Projec	t Manage		Signat	THE	ich	9	111e	1	7/3			
11011011131 0		-			for asb	estos lice	isure exe	mpte	d activities.		1			

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)				1	Name of	Building C	wner/Ope	rator	(2)	^.	1		2	
v	July 5, 2013			1			Bobby	Bol	ecat Excavating	a	17	01	5	
Agencies Notified [x] EPA [] DEP [x] DOL [x] DOH [] DCA	[] Amen Amen [x] Emerg justifi	ion Notificati ded Notifi dment #_ gency (inc cation) llation	ication		Street Ad City, Stat Name of	te, Zip Coo	1409 F	Rive	e 9 A. Tel	ephone Number				
	<u> </u>	× 120		FACI	LITY I	NFORM	ATION							
Street Address	batement is Taking sidence 7 Ocean Bay Dr							Ty	[] [x]	School (k-12) Subchapter 8 (oth Other (i.e., private homes, etc.)			al build	lings,
City Toms River	Twp.	County			County C STATE I	ode (7) USE ONLY	n		uare feet 1500 sf urrent Use (Prior if b	# of Floors 1 eing demolished		. Age	0	
Name of Monitoring Firm		Owner (8)	F	ASCM N	0.	Name of	Abat	tement Contractor (Inc.			
Street Address	•						Street A		1889 Ro	ute 9, Unit 61				
City, State, Zip Code							City, Sta		Toms Ri	ver, New Jerse		755-12	271	
Project Manager for Moni	<u> </u>	*	Telephone N				Telephor	9-99	932	License N 00624	umber			
Scheduled Start Date (10) 7/6/13			Scheduled Co 7/8/13	ompletio	on Date ()	11)	Name of			. Analytical				
[] Aba	Abatement (Check ility Closed/Vacate atement Performed er – Describe	d During	Entire Period				City, Sta		1056 Ste	lton Road ay, New Jerse	y 088	54	W.	
	that apply) sf or ≥3 If 60 sf or ≥260 If			Renovati Demoliti			[] [] [x]		Full Containment v Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedur Non-Exempted (*)	re		ıre		
											Abat	ement	Гуре	
Location Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA in facilit (13)	Material (ACM) ATED	N	is Location ormally use Solely by enance/Cust Staff (12)			Ash (i.e ins	Description bestos-Conflaterial (Autorial (Aut	ntain ACM syste orfaci or	ing I) ems ing,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	R E M O V A L	R E P A I R	E N C A P S U L E	E N C L O S U R E
Exterior			X		Asbe	stos sidir	ng			1200 sf	X			
								1151						
										17 100				
	e Hauler ontracting, Inc.	N	JDEP Waste 202	223		Cubic Ya	ards of Was		Name of Register T.R.R.F.	ed Landfill				
City, State	Now Issay		3	Disposa 7/9/13			City, S	tate town	n, Pennsylvania					
Completed by (Print or Ty Nicholas Fer		Title Projec	t Manager		Signat	THE C	chie	P	Feel		Date 7/5/			
112110111111111111111111111111111111111			o not use th		for asb	estos licer	isure exei	npte	d activities.					

Agencies Notified X POA Tops of Notification Indian Not	Date of Notification (1)	112	Na	ame of Building	Owner/Oper Kathlee	ator (2) en Totorel	llo	a 2	19	20		
Section State St	t-		St	reet Address	1041 6	-uellow A	venue An	+ 205 %		44		
X DOH	[x] EPA [] I	nitial Notification Amended Notification	C	ity, State, Zip G	ode		200 000	200 2/2	4	77	9. ×	,
Name of Facility Where Abstement is Taking Place (3) FACILITY INFORMATION	[x] DOL	Emergency (including			MENTER PROPERTY.	Island, Fl		phone Number	11/1	<u> </u>	4	-
FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Residence Street Address 417 Eisenhower Avenue City County (6) Ortley Beach Ocean Ocean Ocean Ocean Ocean ASCM No. Street Address City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Toms River, New Jersey 08755-1271 Toms River, New Jersey 08755-1271 Toms County (1) Scheduled Start Date (10) 6729/13 Coupans/States During Abstement (Check only one) [] >3 for >3 for >3 ft [] Renovation [] Abstement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours [] As Description of A Description of A Description of A Description of A Descriptio	[X] DOH		N	ame of Contact Kath	leen Totore	ello		1				
Type of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (le12) Subclusper 8 (other thm i=12)	[] Dell		FACIL	ITY INFOR	MATION							\neg
Altonome	Residence	aking Place (3)				Type of F		Subchapter 8 (othe	rthank-	-12) mercia	l buildii	ngs,
County (6) Cou	Street Address 417 Eisenhow	er Avenue					1	nomes, etc.)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hirred by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abstement Contracting, Inc.	City	County (6)	Co (S	ounty Code (7) STATE USE ON	ILY)	150	00 sf	1	Diug.			
Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address 1889 Route 9, Unit 61 City, State, Zip Code Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Toms River, New Jersey 08755-1271 Telephone Number 732-349-9932 O6624 Scheduled Start Date (10) 6729/13 Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check ouly one) [x] Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement [] Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours [] Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Scope of Work (Check all that apply) [] Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address 1056 Stelton Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Piscataway, New Jersey 08854 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) [] Full Containment with Negative Pressure [] Mini-Enclosure [] Glovebag Procedure [] Glovebag Procedure [] Glovebag Procedure Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in facility (13) TO BE ABATED in facility (13) VYS NO N/A Street Address Street Address Street Address 1056 Stelton Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Piscataway, New Jersey 08854 Street Address Street A					Nt		Residenc	e				\dashv
Street Address City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Toms River, New Jersey 08755-1271 Telephone Number Toms River, New Jersey Toms River, New Jersey Telephone Number Toms River, New Jersey To	Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu	ilding Owner (8)	A	SCM No.			Guardian	Contracting, I	nc.			-
Toms River, New Jersey 08735-1271 Toms River, New Jersey 08624 Name of OSHA Montor E.M.S.L. Analytical Street Address 1056 Stelton Road City, State, Zip Code Piscataway, New Jersey 08854 Toms River, New Jersey 08624 Name of OSHA Montor E.M.S.L. Analytical Street Address 1056 Stelton Road City, State, Zip Code Piscataway, New Jersey 08854 Toms River, New Jersey 08624 Name of OSHA Montor E.M.S.L. Analytical Street Address 1056 Stelton Road City, State, Zip Code Piscataway, New Jersey 08854 Toms River, New Jersey 08624 Toms River, New Jersey 08624 Name of OSHA Montor E.M.S.L. Analytical Street Address 1056 Stelton Road City, State, Zip Code Piscataway, New Jersey 08854 Toms River, New Jersey 08624 Toms River, New Jersey 08624 Toms River, New Jersey 170624 Toms								ute 9, Unit 61				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	City, State, Zip Code						Toms Ri	ver, New Jerse	y 087	55-12	71	
Scheduled Start Date (10) G/29/13 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) [x] Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement [] Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours [] Other − Describe Scope of Work (Check all that apply) [] Street Address City, State, Zip Code Piscataway, New Jersey 08854 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) [] Full Containment with Negative Pressure [] Mini-Enclosure [] Mini-Enclosure [] Mini-Enclosure [] Moni-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure [] Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure [] Stock Scope of Work (Check all that apply) [] Stock Scope of Work (Check all that apply) [] Full Containment with Negative Pressure [] Mini-Enclosure [] Mini-Enclosure [] Mini-Enclosure [] Mini-Enclosure [] Mini-Enclosure [] Moni-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure [] Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure [] Abatement Type [] Abatement Type [] Abatement Type [] And Maintenance/Custodial [] Staff [] (12) [] Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure [] Mini-Enclosure [] Mini-	Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Project Manager for Monitoring 1 am					24.62		illibei			
Coccupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)				n Date (11)			enitor E.M.S.L	. Analytical				
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) []	[X] Facility Closed. [] Abatement Peri	Vacated During Entire ormed Outside of Norr	mal Facility Ho	urs	City, Si		^{de} Piscataw	vay, New Jerse		54		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in facility (13) Exterior Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc. Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc. Name of Registered Waste Hauler Toms River, New Jersey Completed by (Print or Type) Normally used Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (Specify SF or LF) Maintenance/Custodial (Acm, thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Name of Registered Waste Hauler DNo. Cubic Yards of Waste T.R.R.F. City, State Toms River, New Jersey Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Reprincipal Project Manager Title Project Manager Description of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (Specify SF on LF) Manount (Specify SF on N N N A A L C City, State Tullytown, Pennsylvania R R R E E E N N N N N A A A L C City State Tullytown, Pennsylvania R R R E E E N N N N N A A A L C City State Tullytown, Pennsylvania	[] >3 sf or ≥3 lf	Ţ			[[[x] Mini] Glov	i-Enclosure rebag Procedu	ire		ıre		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in facility (13) YES NO N/A Normally used Solely by Maintenance/Custodial Staff (12) YES NO N/A	[X] 2100 37 07 220								Abat	ement	Туре	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc. City, State Toms River, New Jersey Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 20223 Disposal Date 7/02/13 City, State Tullytown, Pennsylvania Date 6/28/2013	Asbestos-Containing Material (A <u>TO BE ABATED</u> in facility	Norma Sole Maintenan Si (ally used bly by ce/Custodial taff 12)		Asbestos-C Material (i.e., therma insulation, VAT	ontaining (ACM) al systems surfacing, , or		(Specify SF	E M O V A	E P A I	N C A P S U L	N C L O S U R
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc. City, State Toms River, New Jersey Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 20223 3 City, State Title Project Manager Title Project Manager Title Project Manager Nicholas Fernicola NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill T.R.R.F. City, State Tullytown, Pennsylvania Date 6/28/2013	Exterior	X		Asbestos	siding			1200 sf	X	-		+
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc. City, State Toms River, New Jersey Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola NJDEF waste Hauler Div. 20223 3 T.R.R.F. City, State Tullytown, Pennsylvania Date 6/28/2013	DATOTO							-	-	-	-	-
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc. City, State Toms River, New Jersey Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola NJDEF waste Hauler Div. 20223 3 T.R.R.F. City, State Tullytown, Pennsylvania Date 6/28/2013				-								L
City, State Toms River, New Jersey Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola Disposal Date 7/02/13 Tullytown, Pennsylvania Date 6/28/2013	Name of Registered Waste Hauler	200000-000			3			ered Landfill				
Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola Project Manager Signature 1 (28/2013)	City, State	rsey	Dispo	sal Date /13	City	, State lytown, P	ennsylvani	ia	77.00			
*Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.	Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola	Title Project M	lanager		1,ch	ol :-	te	1	6/2	28/20	13	

	Name of Building	Fiore Services		
Date of Notification (1) June 28, 2013	Street Address	400 Richards Avenue	de C	
Date of Notification (1) June 28, 2013	Succession	400 Kiesta	- 368 - 510 m	-
Agencies Notified Type of Notification Type of Notification Type of Notification	City, State, Zip Code	Dover, NJ 07801	114/6/5 to	
A gencies Notification	City, State, 21	Dover, NJ 070	Telephone Number	
[X EPA Ament#	\			
DEP Emergency (including	Name of Contact Vi			
	V1	701		
Cancellation	FACILITY INFORM	ATION Type of Facility	(4) School (k-12)	
[x] DOH	FACILITY	//	Subchapter 8 (other	than
[] DCA			- Co private d	& CO.
Where Abatement is Taking I law		[x	homes, etc.)	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Residence		Grat	# of Floors	Bldg. A
	1.70	Square feet 600 sf	1 1	
Street Address 110 West Shell Way	County Code (7) (STATE USE Of	ILY)	Prior if being domes	
County (6)	(STATE OF			
City		Name of Abatement Co	ntractor (9) Guardian Contracting, 1	inc.
City Ocean	ASCM No.			
Toms River Twp.	Acce	Street Address	1889 Route 9, Unit 61	
itoring Firm Hired by Building Own				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) N/A		City, State, Zip Code	Toms River, New Jerse	SY 0875
Street Address		Telephone Number	00624	umber
City, State, Zip Code Teleph	one Number	STame of OSHA IVIOL	E.M.S.L. Analytical	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Sched	uled Completion Date (11)	\		
Project Manager for Month	uled Completion	Street Address	1056 Stelton Road	
(10)	01/13			
Scheduled State 6/29/13 (Check only one)	re Period of Abatement	City, State, Zip Coo	Piscataway, New Jer	sey 0885
Scheduled Start Date (10) 6/29/13 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) [x] Facility Closed/Vacated During Enti [x] Abatement Performed Outside of No.	ormal Facility Hours			
[x] Facility Closed Outside of Inc		Full Full	Containment with Negative	ressure
[] Abatement		L i Min	i-Enclosure	
1 1 1		1 1	D-coedure	nle Dro
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	7 Renovation	[x] No	vebag Procedure n-Exempted (*) and Non-Frial	Tocedure
Scope of Work (Check	lition	LAI		Abaten
5 cr>3 lf	[x] Demontion		1	
[] >3 sf of ≥2 160 sf or ≥260 lf		Description of	Amoun	t R I
1 1	Is Location	t -toc-(Onlamin	g (Specify	SF :
	ormally used			0 3
A	Solely by	(i.e., thermal system insulation, surfacing	ıg,	V I
Location of Location of Material (ACM)	tenance/Custodiai	37A 1 01	LC	A
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED Wain	Starr	other miscellaneou	us)	L
in facility	(12)	Oures		
(13)	s NO N/A		500 sf	X
YE	S NO	Asbestos siding		
	TX	1100		
Exterior	+ 1		Name of Registered Landfi	di L
		D.No. Cubic Yards of Waste	T.R.R.F.	
	NJDEP Waste Hauler I	D1		
Travlet	NJDEI 20223	City, Stat	wh, Pennsylvania	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc.	Dispos	al Date Tullyto	777	Date
O Comment	7/02/	Commente /	1 tem	6/28/2
City, State Piver New Jersey	Title	YICCID	inted activities.	15.00
Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola	Project Manager	em for asbestos licensure exem	r	
Completed by (Print of Type) Nicholas Fernicola	*Do not use this Joi	em for asbestos licensure exem		
1112				
The state of the s				

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

D					Name of Duitsin	- 0	tor (2)	22/2	,				
Date of Notification (1)	June 28, 2013				Name of Buildin		re Services	473	14. 9	2	19	68	,
Agencies Notified [X] EPA [] DEP	Amer	Notific	tification		Street Address City, State, Zip (Code	ichards Aver	ińe /	9 347 <u>8</u>	#Z1	1		
[x] DOL	[x] Emer	gency (i	ncluding				Telephone Number						
[X] DOH [] DCA	TEN 120 SAME	cation) ellation			Name of Contact Vi			16.	lepnon - Nilmher	_			
				FAC	CILITY INFOR	MATION							
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Taking sidence	g Place ((3)		V		Type of Facil]	School (k-12) Subchapter 8 (oth	ner that	ı k12)		
Street Address	31 Ocean Road						ן נ	x]	Other (i.e., privat homes, etc.)			ial buil	dings,
City		Coun	ty (6)	Ţ	County Code (7) (STATE USE ON	Square feet 800 st	f	# of Floors	Bldg	, Age	0		
Toms River	Twp.	Ocea	an	1	10		Current Use		peing demolished)			
	Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) N/A						f Abatement Cor	ntractor (Inc.			
Street Address							ddress		ute 9, Unit 61		3,000		
City, State, Zip Code			City, St	ate, Zip Code		ver, New Jerse	v 08′	755-1	5-1271				
Project Manager for Moni	Number			ne Number 19-9932	OIIIS TO	License N 00624							
	Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion 6/29/13 7/01/13						f OSHA Monito		. Analytical				
6/29/13 Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check		ne)			Street A	ddress						
	ility Closed/Vacate atement Performed					011 0	1000	056 Ste	elton Road				
5 5	er – Describe					City, St	ate, Zip Code P	iscataw	ay, New Jerse	y 088	54		
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)]	Full Conta		with Negative Pre	ssure			
[] >3:	sfor≥3 lf		f 1	Renov	ation	[Glovebag		re				
[x] ≥16	0 sf or ≥260 lf		[x]	Demol	lition	[x	Non-Exen	npted (*)	and Non-Friable l	Procedi	ıre		
										Abat	ement	Туре	
		١,	Is Locatio		١,	Descripti sbestos-Co		-	Amount	R	R	E	E
Location Asbestos-Containing N			Normally us Solely by		<i>-</i>	Material ((Specify SF	E M	E P	N C	N C
TO BE ABA	TED	Mair	ntenance/Cu			.e., thermal			or LF)	O	A	A	L
in facilit	У		Staff		i	sulation, st VAT,				v	I R	P S	O S
(13)			(12)			ther miscel				A	5.50	U	Ū
		YES	NO NO	N/A						L		L E	R E
Exterior			X		Asbestos sid	ing			700 sf	X			
										-		_	-
			LIDER		IDM COL	Vanda -6377	nto Non	Dagists	ed Landfill				
Name of Registered Waste Guardian Co	e Hauler ontracting, Inc.		NJDEP Wast 2	te Haule 0223	er ID No. Cubic	Yards of Wa	T.R.I		ea Pailallii			7	
City, State				Dispo	osal Date	City, S	tate		,			77	
Toms River Completed by (Print or Ty	, New Jersey	Title		7/02	Signature	Tully	town Pennsy	/ivania	1	Date			
Nicholas Fer			ect Manag	er		: (10%	1' +01	/	1	6/2	8/201	3	

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

ate of Notification (1) July 5, 2	2013		Nar	ne of Building	Owner/Opera On Site	ator (2) Waste Servi	ces	લ્લા	20	14		
	lotification Initial Notifica			eet Address	Is seeming a substitute of	Kennedy St	reet		` ` 9	A.y	<u>e.</u>)
X DOH [X]	Amended Not Amendment # Emergency (in			y, State, Zip Co	de Hacker	nsack, NJ 076		one Number		-12-77 10-1		
x] DOH [X]	justification) Cancellation		Na	me of Contact John (Giaquinto		Teleph	one Number				
		F	ACILI	TY INFORM	IATION						-	
Name of Facility Where Abatement i Residence Street Address		(3)				Type of Facili [[[x	Sch Sut	nool (k-12) ochapter 8 (other ner (i.e., private	er than l	e12) mercial	buildir	ngs,
1958 W. Ra	ilway Avenu	ie		N		Square feet		nes, etc.)	Bldg.	Age		
City	Coun	ty (6)	Cor	unty Code (7) TATE USE ONI		1	Dieg.	60				
Ortley Beach	Oce	an	(5)	ATE OSE ON	*	Re	Prior if beir esidence	ng demolished)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Building Owner	(8)	AS	CM No.	Name of	Abatement Cor G	itractor (9) uardian C	Contracting,	nc.			
N/A Street Address					Street A	ddress	889 Route	e 9, Unit 61				
					City, Sta	ate Zin Code			007	55 12	71	
City, State, Zip Code	<u> </u>	Telephone Nu	mber		Telepho	ne Number	oms Rive	License N	y 087	33-12	/1	
Project Manager for Monitoring Fir	П					19-9932 f OSHA Monito		00624				
Scheduled Start Date (10) 7/6/13		Scheduled Co 7/8/13	mpletion	Date (11)	Street A	E	.M.S.L. A	Analytical				-
Occupancy Status During Abatemer [x] Facility Close [] Abatement P. [] Other – Desc	ed/Vacated Duri erformed Outsid	ing Entire Period le of Normal Fac	ility Hou	ement	City, St	ate, Zip Code		y, New Jerse		54		
Scope of Work (Check all that apple $\begin{bmatrix} 1 \\ X \end{bmatrix}$ >3 sf or \geq 3 lf $\begin{bmatrix} X \end{bmatrix}$ \geq 160 sf or \geq 2		L .	Renovatio		[[[[x	Mini-Enc Glovebag	losure Procedure	th Negative Pre		ıre		
[x] = 100 01 11 =									Abat	ement	Туре	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material TO BE ABATED in facility (13)	Ma	Is Location Normally use Solely by aintenance/Cus Staff (12) ES NO			Descript Asbestos-C Material (i.e., thermal insulation, VAT other misce	ontaining (ACM) al systems surfacing, , or		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	R E M O V A L	R E P A I R	E N C A P S U L E	E N C L O S U R E
		Tx T		Asbestos si	ding			900 sf	X			_
Exterior		A		- 20- 30- 30-					-	-	-	+
									+	+		+
		NJDEP Waste	Lloular	D No. Cubi	c Yards of W	Vaste Name	of Registere	d Landfill				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contract	ing, Inc.		223	3			.R.F.					
City, State Toms River, New	Jersey		7/9/13	al Date Signature	Tul	lytown, Penn	sylvania	1	Da			
Completed by (Print or Type)	Ti	tle	er	Signature /	11 .1	VI	11	-1	1 7/4	5/13		

		(Pursuar	it to N	JAC 8:60 an	d 12:120,)		2.	, ,				
ate of Notification (1)			Name	of Building Ov	vner/Operat	tor (2) ige Site	Work		13/100	2:	200	55	
July 3, 2013					114,142			-	-`````	52.			
gencies Notified Type of Notification	fication		Stree	t Address	335 Par	kertow	n Drive	© /		17 B.	<u>(/)</u>		_
DEP Amended	Votificatio	on	City,	State, Zip Code	Little E	gg Har	bor, NJ 0	8087	\$4.1/2/2	Ž.,	Ċ,		
X DOL [x] Emergency	(includir	ng	Nam	e of Contact					ne Number	1.	_		
X] DOH justification				John Ti							==		_
		FA	CILIT	Y INFORM	ATION	Type	f Facility (4	(4					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Pla	ce (3)					Type o	[]	Scho	ol (k-12)	41 m 1c1	2)		
Residence							[] [x]	Othe	hapter 8 (other r (i.e., private 8	comm	ercial	ouildin	g
Street Address 14 Parker Road						Square			es, etc.) f Floors	Bldg. A			-
City	ounty (6)		Cou (ST	nty Code (7) ATE USE ONL	Y)	1	500 sf	r if heino	1 demolshed)		60		_
Tuckerton	cean			Current Use (Prior if being demolsh Residence									_
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ov	vner (8)		ASC	CM No.	Name of	Abatem	ent Contra Guai	ctor (9) dian Co	ontracting, Ir	1C.			_
N/A					Street A	ddress							
Street Address					1889 Route 9, Unit 61 City, State, Zip Code Toms River, New Jersey 08755						5-127	1	
City, State, Zip Code						ne Num	Ton	s River	License Nu	mber	J-121	1	_
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Tel	ephone Num	ber		732-34	49-993	2		00624				
Scheduled Start Date (10)		heduled Com	pletion	Date (11)	Name o	f OSHA	Monitor E.M	I.S.L. A	nalytical				_
7/05/13 (Cheek only one)					Street A	Address	105	6 Stelto	n Road				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Creek of Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed O		ntire Period o	f Abate itv Hou	ment rs	City S	tate, Zip	Code						_
Abatement Performed O Other – Describe	utside of i	World T Go			City, 5		Pis		, New Jersey				_
					[h Negative Pres	ssure			
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					[1 (/lini-Enclos Blovebag P	rocedure					
[] >3 sf or ≥3 lf			enovatio emolitic		[x	-	Non-Exemp	ted (*) ar	nd Non-Friable I				_
[x] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf										Abate	ement '	Гуре	Т
	To	s Location			Descrip	tion of			Amount	R E	R E	E N	
Location of	No	rmally used	1		Asbestos-C Material	Containi (ACM	ng)		(Specify SF	M	P	C	
A shestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Mointe	Solely by enance/Custo	odial	(i.e., therm	al syste	ms		or LF)	0	A I	A P	
TO BE ABATED in facility	Manne	Staff			insulation,	surfaci T, or	ng,			V	R	S	State of the
(13)		(12)			other miso	ellaneo	us)			A		L	
	YES	NO	N/A		200					L		E	_
		X		Asbestos s	iding				1300 sf	X	+	+-	-
Exterior										+	1		
				-								L	22
	1	JDEP Waste	Hauler	ID No. Cub	ic Yards of	Waste	Name of	Register	ed Landfill				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc.	- 1	20	223		3	r. State	T.R.						
City, State Toms River, New Jersey			7/09/	13	T	ıllytow	n, Penns	ylvania		Da	ite 3/201	3	
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title Proje	ect Manage	er	Signature	VI.	No	14			1/	3/201	5	_
Nicholas Fernicola	Do not use t	his for	m for asbestos	licensure	exempt	ed activiti	es.						

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

			(1	ursuar	II IO INJA	C 0.00 u	nu 12.12	.0)		201				
Date of Notification (1)	July 5, 2013				Name of	Building C	wner/Ope Frank	rator Lur	(2) ch Demolitio	on Company, LLC	i d	. <i>⊋</i> ,	> 01	2
Agencies Notified [x] EPA [] DEP [x] DOL [x] DOH	Amer	Notificated Not ded Not dment #	ification		Street Address 515 Main Street City, State, Zip Code Avon by the Sea, NJ 07717							Ĉ,		
[] DCA	L	ellation			Name of	Frank I	Lurch			Telephone Number				
				FAC	ILITY INFORMATION									
Grandows.	batement is Taking sidence	Place (3)		Type of Facility (4)					School (k-12) Subchapter 8 (otl	nerthan	k-12)		
Street Address	Roosevelt Ave	23.0			[x]					Other (i.e., privat homes, etc.)	e & co	mmerc	ial build	dings,
City		Count	y (6)		County Co (STATE U	ode (7) JSE ONLY	n		puare feet 1000 sf	# of Floors	0.00	. Age 6	0	
Avon by the	Sea	Mon	mouth					Cu	ırrent Use (Prio Resid	r if being demolished) lence				
Name of Monitoring Firm		Owner	(8)		ASCM No	D.	Name of	Aba	tement Contrac	tor (9) dian Contracting,	Inc.			
Street Address							Street Ac	ddres	SS	Route 9, Unit 61				
City, State, Zip Code	City, State, Zip Code						City, Sta	te, Zi	ip Code	s River, New Jerse	ev 081	755-13	271	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number							Telephor 732-34	9-99	umber 932	License N 00624		755 12		
Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Complete 7/06/13 7/08/13					tion Date (1	1)	Name of	OSF	HA Monitor E.M.	S.L. Analytical				
7/06/13 7/08/13 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) [x] Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility H [] Other – Describe						Street Ad City, Sta	9000000	1056 ip Code	Stelton Road taway, New Jerse	y 088	54			
L A	that apply) sf or ≥3 lf 0 sf or ≥260 lf		[] [x]	Renov			[] [] [x]		Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Proc			ıre		
			-		T						Abat	ement	Туре	
Location Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA in facilit (13)	Material (ACM)		Is Location Normally us Solely by tenance/Cu Staff (12)	ed		Asb M (i.e. insu	Description estos-Conflaterial (A , thermal elation, su VAT, of er miscell	ntain ACM syste orfactor	ning (1) ems ing,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	R E M O V A L	R E P A I R	E N C A P S U L E	E N C L O S U R E
Exterior			X		Asbes	tos sidin	g			450 sf	X			
					-			-						
					1						-			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc. NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 20223					A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	Cubic Ya	rds of Was		Name of Reg T.R.R.F.	istered Landfill				
City, State Disposal Date Toms River, New Jersey 7/09/13						City, St Tullyt	tate towr	n, Pennsylva	nia /					
Completed by (Print or Ty Nicholas Fer	pe)	Title Proje	ect Manage	- Contract of the Contract of	Signati	ire	ich	I	1/1/	1	7/5/	2013		
		*	Do not use t	his for	m for asbe	stos licen	sure exen	npte	d activities.					

ETS JOB # 4039/13 CHEC	c # 240	86					AMENDME	ENT#0	
Date of Notification (1)		Name of Bu		vner / (Operator (2)				
7/3/2013		Bank of A							
Agencies Notified Type Notification		Street Addr							-
EPA STOLENIA	Gaatian	City, State		40	·	20.			
DEP Initial Noti	Notification		•		,	2813	111	1	
		Long Bran		0//40			9 AT	elenhone	Number
DOH Cancellati	OH	Mr. Ryan		n		*, 1	217	Cicpinone	
DOA			TY INFO		TION	Ot /	UFALL		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking Place	VE. 1 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (- INFO	en intermination	of Facility (4)		UK MILL	~ i.	
Bank of America	J	3. 6			School (K-12)				
Street Address					Subchapter 8 (
					Other (i.e., priva				s, etc.
577 Broadway		W. W.		Squa		# of Floors	BI	dg. Age	
City (5)	nty (6)	County Code	(7)		5,013	2		9	0+
Long Branch Mor	nmouth				ent Use (Prior if	being demo	olished)		
				Bank					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu		8) AS	CM No.		e of Abatement		(9)		
Environmental Testing Consulta	ants, LLC				Contracting	, Inc.			
Street Address					t Address Clay Street				
One Mall Drive, Suite 404 City, State & Zip Code					State & Zip Co	de			
Cherry Hill, NJ 08002					oklyn, NY 112				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	ber		hone Number		License No	umber			
Howard Zenobi	1		706-6300			00511			
Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of (nitor			
July 20, 2013	Augus	t 20, 2013		_	atech, Inc.				
Occupancy Status During Abatement	(Check only o	one)			t Address				
Facility Closed/Vacated Durin	HT 어린 본 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10				Radio Road	do		-	
Abatement Performed Outside	e of Normal Fa	acility Hours	-	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	State & Zip Co Egg Harboı		,		
Describe: Other - Describe:				Little	Egg Harboi	, NJ 00001			
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)							***		
Demolition	Renovation				☐ Full Con	tainment wit	h Negative P	ressure	
Large Project	11011011111011				Mini-End		Ĭ		9
Quantity is ≥ 3 SF or ≥ 3 LF	ACM				Gloveba	g Procedure	E.		
Quantity is ≥ 160 SF or ≥ 260							pted(*) and	l Non-Fr	riable
						Procedure			
Location of		ls Location	1		scription of		Amount		ment Type
Asbestos-Containing	No	ormally Used	8		tos-Containing		(Specify		y: Removal,
Material (ACM)		Solely by			terial (ACM) nermal systems		uare Feet or inear Feet)		Repair, esulation or
TO BE ABATED in Facility	0000	aintenance or stodial Staff?			n, surfacing, V	277.04	illeal i eet)		closure)
(13)	Cu	(12)	0	r othe	r miscellaneou	s)			,
		10 18.							· · ·
Entire		N/A	-	V	AT/Mastic		1,210 SF	Re	moval
			+						
Name of Degistered Wests Hauter	KI II	DEP Waste H	dauler ID	# 1	Cu. Yds. of W	aste Na	me of Regist	ered Land	dfill
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Tri State Transfer	INJI	DEP waste F		"	15Yds		nerva Ente		
City, State		133	<u> </u>		Disposal Date		y, State	,,	
Bronx, NY					TBD		ynesburg,	OH	
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title				Signature	//			Date
RICHIE SMITH	PROJECT	EXECUTIV	E		/ LA	-/h			7/3/2013
					(V)				
ASB-41 JUN 95 G4667				/	/ /				

		ICATION OF					20/3		
ETS JOB # 4039/13	HECK #240	85		AM	MENDMENT :	# O	· SQ	2	
Date of Notification (1) 7/3/20	13	Name of Bu Bank of A	uilding Owner i	Operator (2)		Ç	Chris.	Aly O.	
☑ EPA	otification	Street Addr 522 Main City, State of	St				Salar S		
DOL DOL	Amended Notificatio Cancellation	n Bradley B Name of Co	each, NJ 07 ontact	720		ĪŦ	elephone	Number	
DOA		Mr. Ryan	TY INFORMA						
Name of Facility Where Aba Bank of America Street Address	tement is Taking Pl	ace (3)	=				gs, home	s, etc.	
522 Main St	Transition of the second		Squ	are Feet	# of Floors		ldg. Age	******	
City (5) Bradley Beach	County (6) Monmouth	County Code		The state of the s	if being demo	lished)	6	60+	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hi Environmental Testing			CM No. Nam		nt Contractor ((9)			
Street Address One Mall Drive, Suite 40			Stre	et Address Clay Street	3,				
City, State & Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08002			State & Zip Coklyn, NY 1						
Project Manager for Monitor Howard Zenobi	ber Tele	phone Numbe -706-6300		License No	umber 00511				
Scheduled Start Date (10) July 20, 2013		npletion Date (11 just 20, 2013		ne of OSHA Mo atech, Inc.	onitor				
Occupancy Status During A Facility Closed/Vaca	ated During Entire P	eriod of Abateme	ent 829	et Address Radio Road		- Marie 18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-1		<u> </u>	
Abatement Performed Describe: Other - Describe:	ed Outside of Norma	al Facility Hours -	P. C.	State & Zip C le Egg Harbo			ä		
Scope of Work (Check all the Demolition Large Project Quantity is ≥ 3 SF o	Renovati r ≥ 3 LF ACM	on		Mini-Er Gloveb	ntainment with nclosure ag Procedure Non-Exem Procedure		l Non-Fr		
Location of Asbestos-Conton Material (AC TO BE ABA) in Facility (13)	aining CM) CED	Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance or Custodial Staff? (12)	Asbe Ma (i.e., t insulatio	escription of stos-Containir aterial (ACM) thermal systen on, surfacing, ' er miscellaneo	ng Squ ns Lii VAT	Amount (Specify uare Feet or near Feet)	(Specify R Encap	ment Type y: Removal, lepair, sulation or closure)	
Entire		N/A	V	AT/Mastic		924 SF	Re	moval	
			-						
Name of Registered Waste Tri State Transfer	Hauler	NJDEP Waste H		Cu. Yds. of V		ne of Registe			
City, State Bronx, NY				Disposal Dat	e City	, State ynesburg,	ОН		
Completed By (Print or Type RICHIE SMITH		CT EXECUTIVE	E /	Signature)	1/6)	_	Date 7/3/2013	
ASB-41 JUN 95 G4667				/ /					

ETS JOB # 4040/13

ASB-41 JUN 95 G4667

CHECK # 24093

8:60-7 and 12:12-1,

AMENDMENT # -9

Date of Notification (1) 7/3/2013		Name of Buil	-	er / Operator (2)		en e	<i>~0 8:</i>	60				
Agencies Notified Type Notifi		Street Addres				E Think	-5117					
EPA		75 State St					11/19	<u>/</u>				
	al Notification	City, State &										
	ended Notification											
	ncellation	Name of Con				[Te	elephone l	Number				
DCA		Susan Peci	k									
		FACILITY	Y INFORI	MATION				9.				
Name of Facility Where Abater	ment is Taking Pla	ice (3)	T	ype of Facility (4)								
Soveregin Bank				School (K-12)		46)						
Street Address				Other (i.e., pri	(Other than K-		as homes	etc				
57 Manmouth Dd				quare Feet	# of Floors		dg. Age	, oto.				
57 Monmouth Rd	County (6)	County Code (7		2400	2	-	60)+				
City (5)		County Code (7	The second second		if heing demo	ished)						
Oakhurst	Monmouth			Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Bank								
N	Lhu Duilding Oung	1 ACC		ame of Abateme	nt Contractor (0)						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired Hillmann Consulting, LLC		(o) ASC		TS Contracting		3)						
Street Address				treet Address	9, 1110.							
1600 Route 22 E			-	60 Clay Street								
City, State & Zip Code				ity, State & Zip C	ode							
Union, NJ 07083 Brooklyn, NY 11222												
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm	Telephone Number		elephone Numbe	r	License Nu						
Brian Nemetz 908-688-7800 718-706-6300							00511					
Scheduled Start Date (10)		pletion Date (11)	100	ame of OSHA Mo								
July 13, 2013		ly 14, 2013		estor Technolo	ogy							
Occupancy Status During Abat	tement (Check on	ly one)		treet Address	N. C.							
Facility Closed/Vacate				0 59 Jackson A ity, State & Zip C								
Abatement Performed	Outside of Norma	racility Hours -		(12)								
Describe: Other - Describe:			٦	ong Island City	y, N1 11101							
Scope of Work (Check all that	annivi											
Demolition	Renovation	on		☐ Full Co	ntainment with	Negative P	ressure					
Large Project	M Honordan				nclosure							
Quantity is ≥ 3 SF or ≥	31F ACM				ag Procedure							
Quantity is ≥ 160 SF of				Other:	Non-Exemp	oted(*) and	Non-Fri	able				
				_	Procedure							
Location of		Is Location		Description of	1	Amount		nent Type				
Asbestos-Contain		Normally Used	As	bestos-Containir		(Specify		: Removal,				
Material (ACM)		Solely by Maintenance or	<i>(</i> : -	Material (ACM) e., thermal systen		are Feet or near Feet)	Fncans	epair, sulation or				
TO BE ABATED in Facility		Custodial Staff?		ation, surfacing,		icai i ccij		losure)				
(13)		(12)		ther miscellaneo			(A-101) TO	105000000000 4				
						000.05	D					
1 st Floor		N/A		VAT/Mastic		300 SF	Rer	moval				
N (D IW III	vila-	NJDEP Waste Ha	ulor ID #	Cu. Yds. of V	Vaste Nan	ne of Registe	ered Landi	fill				
Name of Registered Waste Ha Tri State Transfer	1	8Yd		erva Ente								
City, State			Disposal Dat		, State							
Bronx, NY				TBI		ynesburg,						
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title			Signature			1	Date				
RICHIE SMITH	PROJEC	T EXECUTIVE		/ 12	1/15			7/3/2013				
		549		10	/							